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Results

 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 101 2:56.89Harb, Cali J

41.29 43.12 54.69 37.79
MSC-IN  92 3:06.74Culpepper, Mikayla

43.81 45.36 56.99 40.58
MSC-IN 103 3:07.69Banach, Eleanor G

38.08 47.29 1:00.58 41.74
JETS-IL 104 3:09.93Yumena, Kate Ann T

47.02 47.72 50.71 44.48
WSO-IL  95 3:23.39Haar, Mabel

48.36 42.94
HFSC-IL 106 3:28.09Krapf, Hazel B

47.37 52.57 1:04.46 43.69
HFSC-IL 107 3:33.56Huff, Averie J

1:42.54 46.20
CWAC-IL  88 3:35.59Acosta, Khloe A

49.33 55.04 1:04.91 46.31
CWAC-IL  9--- DQOnyango, Madison

47.77 59.67 1:04.43 48.11
HFSC-IL  7--- DQEster, Ryan

1:46.31 43.48
 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 101 2:57.40Sushilkumar, Dhyan

39.35 43.74 57.10 37.21
WSO-IL  92 2:58.26Miner, Beau

40.92 46.21 54.64 36.49
CWAC-IL  93 3:03.86Bartels, Quinn D

42.24 42.21 1:00.02 39.39
MSC-IN 104 3:04.57Puliaev, Andrew R

40.70 50.67 52.96 40.24
CWAC-IL  85 3:05.22Lee, Timothy

48.21 46.54 52.35 38.12
CWAC-IL 106 3:06.61Wroble, Kai J

40.53 46.95 58.77 40.36
MSC-IN 107 3:23.81Brownewell, Luke A

48.58 44.81 1:07.14 43.28
WSO-IL 108 3:28.05Mendelson, Arthur

48.22 51.10 1:05.35 43.38
CWAC-IL 109 3:30.19McNicholas, Gryfϐin V

46.88 49.05 1:07.80 46.46
MSC-IN 1010 3:30.77Pelino, Luca R

50.21 48.80 1:04.36 47.40
MSC-IN 1011 3:37.52Larson, Jude

46.22 49.94
MSC-IN  912 3:49.40Daniels, William B

49.14 57.04 1:15.77 47.45
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 121 2:25.37Natelborg, Norah M

31.62 37.97 42.22 33.56
WSO-IL 122 2:29.86Mendelson, Sarah R

32.57 40.70 43.40 33.19

CWAC-IL 123 2:29.98Weffer, Maddie V
31.50 36.87 45.94 35.67

MSC-IN 124 2:30.28Lindewald, Georgia C
32.35 37.24 46.79 33.90

CWAC-IL 125 2:31.89Leon, Charlie
32.69 40.17 45.33 33.70

WSO-IL 126 2:33.62Kornfeld, Lou S
32.19 40.35 45.25 35.83

CWAC-IL 127 2:37.19Carman, Kylie G
32.85 41.52 47.59 35.23

CWAC-IL 128 2:38.25Hardy, Clare T
34.40 41.43 47.45 34.97

CWAC-IL 129 2:41.81Chou, Silu
35.64 42.78 46.82 36.57

CWAC-IL 1210 2:42.97Raiji, Mila N
34.29 41.05 51.15 36.48

CWAC-IL 1211 2:45.56Hoxha, Ohana N
38.59 41.40 49.33 36.24

CWAC-IL 1212 2:48.17Jensen, Grace C
38.61 40.80 52.30 36.46

CWAC-IL 1113 2:49.48Villada, Sophie
39.45 41.38 53.27 35.38

WSO-IL 1214 2:54.79Hough, Fiona M
38.54 46.43 51.57 38.25

CWAC-IL 1115 2:55.09Aggarwal, Anoushka
38.91 46.24 51.20 38.74

CWAC-IL 1216 3:03.69Lewis, Cora E
42.27 44.35 53.28 43.79

WSO-IL 1117 3:11.17Ryan, Sonja C
46.82 54.14 50.13 40.08

MSC-IN 1218 3:17.60Pipik, Hannah E
47.42 48.00 1:01.69 40.49

MSC-IN 1119 4:53.55Tartack, Francesa R
1:14.43 2:41.21 57.91

CWAC-IL 12--- DQGordon, Alana R
35.50 43.24 52.18 35.65

MSC-IN 11--- DQBollinger, Mal L
46.20 2:01.84 47.58

MSC-IN 11--- DQValentino, Emma C
43.86 49.92 50.49 47.81

CWAC-IL 11--- DQLam, Myli W
35.14 45.24 49.82 39.07

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 2:22.09Day, James F

30.21 37.57 41.19 33.12
CWAC-IL 112 2:28.94Bezsaly, Ryan

32.54 35.36 46.52 34.52
CWAC-IL 123 2:37.59Pierotti, Koray O

32.91 39.28 51.18 34.22
HFSC-IL 124 2:38.46Krapf, Ron P

34.25 39.30 50.91 34.00
CWAC-IL 125 2:40.34Lutkus, Brooks N

37.73 39.08 47.68 35.85
WSO-IL 116 2:41.19Miner, Luke A

34.51 40.46 49.91 36.31
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(Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSO-IL 117 2:45.90Haar, Foster A
36.92 42.63 50.79 35.56

WSO-IL 118 2:46.56Levy, Cooper
38.78 41.66 53.98 32.14

CWAC-IL 119 2:54.74Gai, Matthew M
39.21 43.77 55.86 35.90

HFSC-IL 1110 3:47.10Myrick, Porter W
44.51 51.74 1:17.30 53.55

MSC-IN 12--- DQTolliver, Martin E
35.13 40.08 51.55 40.14

 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 4:56.37Linn, Maddie B

30.87 36.59 37.89 38.12
42.57 42.79 34.84 32.70

 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 141 5:29.21Bolos, Ava C

34.81 43.70 41.45 43.40
43.00 44.27 39.30 39.28

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 4:56.12Wartowski, Annika

30.77 37.46 38.04 38.88
41.64 44.08 33.63 31.62

MSC-IN 152 5:07.04Guisinger, Abigail L
31.21 37.70 38.58 37.66
45.97 45.88 34.99 35.05

CWAC-IL 173 5:08.21Riley, Kennedy J
30.71 36.09 40.70 40.63
42.81 46.43 36.15 34.69

WSO-IL 164 5:27.43Wartowski, Clara A
33.34 40.33 42.19 41.19
49.23 49.41 36.26 35.48

WSO-IL 155 5:39.70Adames, Zoey M
36.50 43.26 43.94 41.64
46.50 46.65 41.44 39.77

 
Event 6  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 4:35.69Johnson, Ontario

27.19 31.72 36.51 35.74
42.80 41.00 31.96 28.77

MSC-IN 132 4:44.30Lindewald, Grahame E
28.65 34.13 36.86 35.80
43.96 43.59 32.09 29.22

MSC-IN 133 4:52.14Freeman, Timothy
29.82 35.23 35.92 36.97
42.97 44.88 33.03 33.32

MSC-IN 134 5:31.77Douglas, Braden M
35.33 41.92 41.36 41.47
47.34 47.90 38.74 37.71

MSC-IN 13--- DQHanson, Jaxson E
29.50 33.70 38.58 37.35
45.50 47.31 33.04 32.19

 
Event 6  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 4:52.63Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J

28.75 35.05 40.09 39.67
38.68 40.97 36.07 33.35

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 4:14.95Nissan, Jonas M

26.26 30.58 33.53 32.00
36.80 37.60 29.49 28.69

CWAC-IL 162 4:35.79Wang, Tom
27.59 32.21 38.06 36.70
38.49 38.65 33.20 30.89

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN  91 2:42.07Culpepper, Mikayla

37.83 41.11 42.98 40.15
HFSC-IL 102 2:57.90Krapf, Hazel B

40.22 46.46 47.13 44.09
JETS-IL 103 2:58.73Yumena, Kate Ann T

40.30 46.95 47.33 44.15
CWAC-IL  84 3:02.72Acosta, Khloe A

40.87 47.47 48.19 46.19
WSO-IL  95 3:06.94Haar, Mabel

39.85 48.05 50.86 48.18
HFSC-IL 106 3:07.17Huff, Averie J

42.74 50.13 49.93 44.37
CWAC-IL  97 3:09.10Onyango, Madison

39.15 50.62 51.26 48.07
 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 101 2:33.71Sushilkumar, Dhyan

33.78 40.38 40.69 38.86
WSO-IL  92 2:36.12Miner, Beau

37.04 40.43 40.95 37.70
CWAC-IL  83 2:39.83Lee, Timothy

36.22 41.70 41.45 40.46
MSC-IN 104 2:49.64Puliaev, Andrew R

39.52 46.17 44.19 39.76
MSC-IN 105 2:52.69Brownewell, Luke A

37.93 44.70 46.08 43.98
CWAC-IL 106 2:59.08McNicholas, Gryfϐin V

40.65 45.39 46.64 46.40
MSC-IN 107 3:02.55Pelino, Luca R

40.37 45.57 49.19 47.42
MSC-IN 108 3:06.84Larson, Jude

41.79 47.93 50.08 47.04
MSC-IN  99 3:08.34Daniels, William B

40.45 48.54 50.93 48.42
MSC-IN  910 3:36.81Velickovic, Filip

44.48 55.42 1:00.52 56.39
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Event 9  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 121 5:53.41Lindewald, Georgia C

31.31 35.39 36.45 35.99
35.96 36.16 36.31 36.22
35.45 34.17

CWAC-IL 122 5:55.73Leon, Charlie
30.67 34.48 36.69 36.82
36.08 37.20 36.45 36.13
36.87 34.34

CWAC-IL 123 5:56.10Andric, Petra
30.63 35.33 36.50 36.31
36.43 36.67 36.70 36.90
36.80 33.83

WSO-IL 124 5:56.26Mendelson, Sarah R
32.75 36.73 37.19 36.42
37.01 35.66 35.93 36.23
36.27 32.07

MSC-IN 125 6:00.59Sechowski, Allegra V
29.60 34.40 37.04 38.10
37.97 38.12 36.56 38.02
34.93 35.85

WSO-IL 126 6:10.12Kornfeld, Lou S
32.94 37.88 38.66 38.85
38.29 37.45 37.93 36.86
36.85 34.41

CWAC-IL 127 6:11.59Subhedar, Riddhi G
31.97 36.21 38.27 38.58
38.26 38.43 38.47 38.11
37.55 35.74

MSC-IN 128 6:19.40Parsley, Luci Riccio
32.39 36.66 38.68 39.45
38.38 39.59 40.04 39.90
37.51 36.80

CWAC-IL 129 6:24.08Deal, Ameera L
32.83 37.28 38.95 39.63
39.83 39.77 39.47 39.74
38.79 37.79

CWAC-IL 1110 6:25.56Villada, Sophie
33.99 38.47 40.13 39.80
39.32 39.45 40.03 39.70
38.32 36.35

CWAC-IL 1211 6:44.72Hoxha, Ohana N
35.06 40.18 41.57 42.07
41.61 41.67 42.21 41.96
41.04 37.35

HFSC-IL 1212 6:51.89Turner, Janiece L
32.93 40.67 42.40 42.52
42.66 42.82 43.40 42.13
45.15 37.21

MSC-IN 1113 7:08.50Vega-Finn, Violet C
36.87 41.99 44.08 44.29
43.47 44.07 45.14 44.25
43.40 40.94

WSO-IL 1214 7:19.77Hough, Fiona M
39.08 44.79 44.98 45.48
45.69 44.95 45.17 45.00
44.17 40.46

CWAC-IL 1215 7:28.31Lewis, Cora E
39.07 43.60 44.91 45.25
46.59 46.56 45.97 46.64
46.90 42.82

 
Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 4:59.01Rauch, Harper R

27.52 29.41 29.96 30.25
30.23 30.63 30.47 30.61
30.45 29.48

CWAC-IL 132 5:15.86Hickey, Avery V
29.29 31.02 31.78 31.77
32.02 32.03 32.34 32.22
32.02 31.37

CWAC-IL 133 5:39.89Schmitt, Jiajia A
30.68 33.25 33.98 34.40
34.35 34.67 34.87 34.85
35.01 33.83

MSC-IN 134 5:56.65Noworyta, Caroline E
31.58 34.61 35.73 36.29
36.33 36.62 36.53 36.57
37.07 35.32

MSC-IN 135 6:20.22Aker, Erika C
31.73 36.21 37.94 39.08
39.48 39.36 39.20 39.57
39.57 38.08

WSO-IL 136 6:33.66Ryan, Thea B
34.85 39.32 40.72 41.64
41.66 40.42 40.15 39.91
39.23 35.76

MSC-IN 137 6:48.77Banach, Alison M
34.12 40.25 41.34 42.51
42.68 42.04 42.56 43.08
41.38 38.81

CWAC-IL 138 7:07.34Ramirez, Sarah S
36.85 42.60 44.00 44.04
44.75 44.06 44.71 42.92
42.08 41.33

 
Event 9  Girls 14 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 5:27.34Guzak, Hailey G

29.34 32.31 33.52 33.55
33.11 33.41 33.68 33.59
32.76 32.07

CWAC-IL 142 5:37.67Sankar, Dia J
30.79 33.15 34.05 33.97
34.26 34.42 34.17 34.65
34.52 33.69
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(Event 9  Girls 14 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

JETS-IL 143 6:15.93Bolos, Ava C
33.02 36.97 38.02 38.88
38.76 38.78 38.48 38.19
37.65 37.18

CWAC-IL 144 7:02.18Ramirez, Andrea G
37.34 42.75 43.68 43.79
42.75 43.22 43.77 43.17
41.43 40.28

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 151 5:36.52Sadkowski, Felicja S

29.03 32.06 33.52 34.29
34.41 34.75 34.67 34.83
35.19 33.77

MSC-IN 162 5:39.78Douglas, Katie M
30.15 33.09 33.87 34.08
34.59 34.96 35.20 34.83
34.90 34.11

WSO-IL 183 5:43.90Wartowski, Annika
30.53 33.38 34.45 34.88
34.44 34.77 35.11 35.16
35.92 35.26

WSO-IL 164 5:59.24Wartowski, Clara A
32.55 35.77 37.00 36.55
36.72 36.28 36.26 36.52
35.41 36.18

JETS-IL 175 6:14.78Herrera, Ella R
32.68 36.69 37.61 38.02
37.97 38.27 38.86 38.31
38.21 38.16

CWAC-IL 156 6:18.26Dube, Olivia E
31.72 36.02 38.10 38.50
38.76 39.88 39.92 39.56
38.75 37.05

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 5:39.25Day, James F

30.39 33.66 34.34 34.74
34.65 35.38 34.42 34.58
34.25 32.84

CWAC-IL 112 5:49.10Bezsaly, Ryan
30.21 34.85 36.15 36.05
35.98 35.60 35.47 35.72
35.30 33.77

HFSC-IL 123 6:03.74Krapf, Ron P
32.17 35.75 37.15 37.03
37.36 36.92 37.38 37.22
36.57 36.19

WSO-IL 114 6:24.88Levy, Cooper
35.57 40.00 40.31 39.98
40.85 39.15 39.56 38.89
36.89 33.68

CWAC-IL 115 6:27.73Gai, Matthew M
31.84 39.66 40.89 40.87
40.91 40.80 38.75 39.67
38.31 36.03

WSO-IL 116 6:29.50Haar, Foster A
35.79 40.31 40.41 39.77
40.67 39.22 39.67 39.34
38.37 35.95

WSO-IL 117 6:30.47Miner, Luke A
33.43 38.63 39.56 39.57
39.93 39.33 40.91 40.84
40.08 38.19

HFSC-IL 118 8:09.88Myrick, Porter W
41.22 49.40 50.20 49.57
51.59 51.98

1:37.21
 
Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 5:16.91Lindewald, Grahame E

28.61 32.08 32.16 32.83
32.67 32.76 32.37 32.01
31.91 29.51

MSC-IN 132 5:27.59Hanson, Jaxson E
28.64 31.77 33.46 33.57
33.99 33.54 34.69 33.98
33.63 30.32

 
Event 10  Boys 14 Year Olds 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 5:08.68Lin, Cyrus H

27.20 30.61 31.49 31.48
31.87 31.65 31.44 31.71
31.38 29.85

CWAC-IL 142 5:16.83Mitrovic, Mark S
27.71 31.43 32.48 32.54
32.69 32.58 32.36 32.15
32.04 30.85

MSC-IN 143 5:27.81Larson, Grant D
27.83 31.71 32.73 33.41
33.95 34.26 33.96 33.91
33.69 32.36

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 4:50.13Nissan, Jonas M

26.24 29.17 29.64 29.32
29.67 29.14 29.61 29.67
29.28 28.39

CWAC-IL 152 5:27.39Wroble, Jax L
27.09 30.71 31.96 32.79
33.10 34.13 34.65 34.52
34.79 33.65

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 2:09.95Andric, Petra

29.68 32.79 33.59 33.89
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(Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-IN 122 2:13.79Lindewald, Georgia C
30.40 34.25 35.51 33.63

CWAC-IL 123 2:15.34Leon, Charlie
30.73 34.17 36.09 34.35

CWAC-IL 124 2:17.91Subhedar, Riddhi G
31.73 35.21 36.42 34.55

CWAC-IL 125 2:18.01Shu, Grace J
32.07 35.04 36.11 34.79

HOSC-IL 126 2:18.92Boyle, Lucy M
31.25 35.20 36.56 35.91

MSC-IN 127 2:19.27Sechowski, Allegra V
30.57 34.91 37.84 35.95

CWAC-IL 128 2:20.71Carman, Kylie G
31.96 35.35 36.79 36.61

CWAC-IL 129 2:21.49Deal, Ameera L
31.04 35.39 37.87 37.19

CWAC-IL 1110 2:21.72Villada, Sophie
32.61 36.13 37.97 35.01

CWAC-IL 1211 2:21.87Raiji, Mila N
31.83 35.82 38.16 36.06

CWAC-IL 1212 2:22.77Jensen, Grace C
32.35 36.32 37.57 36.53

WSO-IL 1113 2:23.77Inman, Eloise
33.12 37.02 37.19 36.44

CWAC-IL 1214 2:23.91Hardy, Clare T
32.58 36.49 37.50 37.34

MSC-IN 1215 2:24.28Parsley, Luci Riccio
31.46 36.20 38.48 38.14

HOSC-IL 1216 2:25.29Krezel, Anna J
32.50 36.71 38.53 37.55

CWAC-IL 1217 2:26.43Jakstyte, Auguste -
33.08 37.47 38.51 37.37

CWAC-IL 1218 2:26.74Gordon, Alana R
32.27 37.17 39.62 37.68

CWAC-IL 1219 2:28.75Hoxha, Ohana N
34.12 38.21 39.10 37.32

CWAC-IL 1120 2:33.70Vashist, Svara
35.48 40.30 41.64 36.28

JETS-IL 1221 2:34.02Rutherford, Eva M
38.35

CWAC-IL 1222 2:34.21Chagoya, Izzy C
34.95 37.71 40.81 40.74

CWAC-IL 1123 2:34.36Lam, Myli W
35.33 39.84 40.35 38.84

CWAC-IL 1124 2:36.19Aggarwal, Anoushka
35.93 40.25 41.53 38.48

WSO-IL 1225 2:37.54Hough, Fiona M
36.80 41.07 41.60 38.07

MSC-IN 1226 2:39.24Lett, London N
33.12 39.06 43.78 43.28

HOSC-IL 1127 2:41.01Casey, Brooke M
37.07 42.24 41.56 40.14

HFSC-IL 1228 2:41.54Williams, Justice I
36.30 41.22 42.05 41.97

CWAC-IL 1229 2:41.93Aguirre, Alina
38.29 40.46 42.82 40.36

CWAC-IL 1230 2:48.50Lewis, Cora E
37.84 42.75 44.98 42.93

CWAC-IL 1231 2:49.34Powell, Krystal C
36.97 41.99 44.82 45.56

MSC-IN 1232 2:50.98Pipik, Hannah E
37.07 44.21 47.57 42.13

CWAC-IL 1133 2:52.03Gruszeczki, Lily E
35.91 43.70 46.60 45.82

WSO-IL 1134 2:52.19Ryan, Sonja C
39.73 45.27 45.70 41.49

CWAC-IL 1235 2:52.80Valle, Elizabeth
36.73 45.03 47.60 43.44

JETS-IL 1136 2:59.02Howard, Hadley N
40.39 45.30 48.61 44.72

HFSC-IL 1137 2:59.63Williams, Nyla B
38.41 46.66 47.93 46.63

MSC-IN 1138 3:03.60Smith, Emmie R
39.53 47.19 49.37 47.51

MSC-IN 1139 3:13.50Bollinger, Mal L
42.72 49.59 52.48 48.71

MSC-IN 1240 3:35.89Smith, Brooke S
46.50 55.49 57.36 56.54

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 2:08.53Day, James F

29.48 32.52 33.55 32.98
CWAC-IL 112 2:14.06Mulcrone, Conor J

31.06 34.88 34.62 33.50
CWAC-IL 123 2:14.27Popov, Alex G

31.11 33.67 34.94 34.55
HFSC-IL 124 2:14.91Krapf, Ron P

29.55 34.15 36.06 35.15
JETS-IL 125 2:16.33Anderson, Levi W

30.54 33.81 35.73 36.25
HOSC-IL 126 2:18.57Wayt, Ryer R

30.97 36.15 35.93 35.52
CWAC-IL 127 2:18.60Wroble, Eli L

31.87 34.95 35.69 36.09
CWAC-IL 128 2:20.09Lutkus, Brooks N

31.93 35.61 36.48 36.07
CWAC-IL 129 2:21.52Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro

33.19 35.59 36.99 35.75
WSO-IL 1110 2:23.61Haar, Foster A

33.07 36.91 37.83 35.80
WSO-IL 1111 2:24.82Miner, Luke A

33.01 37.32 38.50 35.99
WSO-IL 1112 2:25.39Levy, Cooper

33.44 37.92 36.99 37.04
CWAC-IL 1113 2:30.88Hartwig, Jack T

32.94 37.91 40.64 39.39
CWAC-IL 1214 2:31.67Calahorrano, Paco

32.11 38.52 41.14 39.90
MSC-IN 1215 2:31.80Tolliver, Martin E

33.09 38.27 41.03 39.41



Munster Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:05 PM  2/1/2026  Page 6
MSC 2026 Winter Invitational, Sanction #: IN

Jon Jepsen Pool
Results

(Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-IN 1116 2:32.82Kersey, Forrest A
34.09 39.32 41.06 38.35

CWAC-IL 1217 2:33.26Bell, Jackson L
34.19 39.17 40.02 39.88

HOSC-IL 1118 2:33.37Hutchison, Paul C
35.14 40.58 40.72 36.93

HOSC-IL 1219 2:34.00Dominguez, Donovan N
34.26 38.94 41.22 39.58

CWAC-IL 1220 2:37.32Milakovich, Brendan C
35.90 41.13 41.70 38.59

HOSC-IL 1221 2:39.65Schultz, Joaquin R
35.55 41.00 42.41 40.69

CWAC-IL 1222 2:42.56Shawver, Brice
36.71 41.52 42.91 41.42

CWAC-IL 1223 2:43.77Foote, Calvin W
35.93 42.17 44.35 41.32

HOSC-IL 1224 2:44.39Lenz, Jake K
34.79 42.30 45.77 41.53

MSC-IN 1125 2:44.96McBride, Daniel K
37.67 42.39 43.81 41.09

JETS-IL 1126 3:19.77Brooks, Easton P
43.04 52.31 53.83 50.59

MSC-IN 1227 3:23.10Mecha, John J
43.91 51.51 54.33 53.35

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 37.85Acosta, Khloe A
HFSC-IL  72 37.87Ester, Ryan
CWAC-IL  73 41.02Zhang, Elaine
CWAC-IL  84 44.59Vear, Brooke T
CWAC-IL  65 48.50Lee, Emery E
HFSC-IL  86 49.40Perkins, Anna
CWAC-IL  87 51.17Ibrahim, Fareeda
MSC-IN  78 1:09.60Valentino, Claire A

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 32.37Lee, Timothy
HOSC-IL  82 38.49Hutchison, Jonathan E
CWAC-IL  83 41.10Vashist, Tanav
HOSC-IL  84 43.22Schultz, Mateo C
MSC-IN  85 46.32Guo, Matthew M
CWAC-IL  86 50.60Kline, Oba O
CWAC-IL  87 55.02Yan, Albert
CWAC-IL  68 1:08.41Ramirez, Jorge A

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 30.08Uto, Shima
CWAC-IL 122 31.36Weffer, Maddie V
MSC-IN 123 31.43Natelborg, Norah M
WSO-IL 124 31.50Mendelson, Sarah R
CWAC-IL 125 32.17Luzi, Alex J
CWAC-IL 126 32.33Ekdahl, Ellery R
HOSC-IL 127 32.45Boyle, Lucy M

MSC-IN 128 32.95Lindewald, Georgia C
WSO-IL 129 33.12Kornfeld, Lou S
CWAC-IL 1210 33.49Shu, Grace J
CWAC-IL 1111 33.90Floresca, Margo A
CWAC-IL 1212 34.74Wolfe, Ainsley E
JETS-IL 1213 35.12Habon, Jaelyn M
CWAC-IL 1114 35.29Villada, Sophie
CWAC-IL 1215 35.35Chou, Silu
JETS-IL 1216 35.41Hansen, Evelyn J
CWAC-IL 1217 35.80Deal, Ameera L
CWAC-IL 1218 35.85Gordon, Alana R
MSC-IN 1219 35.89Parsley, Luci Riccio
JETS-IL 1220 36.03Rutherford, Eva M
HFSC-IL 1221 36.05Turner, Janiece L
HOSC-IL 1222 36.28Krezel, Anna J
CWAC-IL 1223 36.31Sosnowski, Isabelle R
CWAC-IL 1224 36.76Jakstyte, Auguste -
CWAC-IL 1125 36.97Sudarshan, Avni
CWAC-IL 1126 37.12Del Cid, Olivia G
MSC-IN 1227 37.26Lett, London N
HOSC-IL 1128 38.35Casey, Brooke M
CWAC-IL 1229 38.45Lewis, Cora E
CWAC-IL 1130 39.15Lam, Myli W
CWAC-IL 1231 39.17Aguirre, Alina
CWAC-IL 1132 39.36Aggarwal, Anoushka
CWAC-IL 1133 39.45Gruszeczki, Lily E
CWAC-IL 1234 41.54Valle, Elizabeth
HFSC-IL 1235 41.60Williams, Justice I
MSC-IN 1236 42.06Pipik, Hannah E
CWAC-IL 1137 43.02Zhu, Elizabeth M
MSC-IN 1138 43.25Valentino, Emma C
JETS-IL 1239 43.41Urbanski, Annabelle A
WSO-IL 1140 43.73Ryan, Sonja C
CWAC-IL 1141 43.85LeFevre, Lauren
MSC-IN 1142 44.85Smith, Emmie R
JETS-IL 1243 47.31Perez, Layla I
MSC-IN 1144 47.53Leyva, Bella
MSC-IN 1245 48.47Smith, Brooke S
MSC-IN 1146 51.14Tartack, Francesa R
MSC-IN 11--- DQStolzenbach, Audrey E

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 121 30.18Despojo, Logan B
CWAC-IL 122 31.35Dieterich, Odin A
HOSC-IL 123 32.24Wayt, Ryer R
CWAC-IL 124 33.35Pierotti, Koray O
HOSC-IL 115 33.70Merryweather, Cal J
CWAC-IL 126 33.97Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro
JETS-IL 127 34.63Cuesta, Erik A
CWAC-IL 118 34.89Gai, Matthew M
MSC-IN 119 35.05Kersey, Forrest A
HOSC-IL 1210 35.18Dominguez, Donovan N
MSC-IN 1211 35.27Mosby, Myles Q
HFSC-IL 1212 35.64Krapf, Ron P
CWAC-IL 1113 35.70Moldovan, Jake W
CWAC-IL 1214 36.02Lutkus, Brooks N
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(Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSO-IL 1115 36.09Haar, Foster A
MSC-IN 1216 36.76Tolliver, Martin E
CWAC-IL 1217 36.78Calahorrano, Paco
CWAC-IL 1218 39.28Shawver, Brice
HOSC-IL 1219 39.60Pickering, Owen K
CWAC-IL 1220 41.15Fox, Sam
CWAC-IL 1221 41.18Foote, Calvin W
JETS-IL 1122 42.07Brooks, Easton P
JETS-IL 1223 42.88Stupak, Ivan A
CWAC-IL 1224 43.27Bell, Jackson L
CWAC-IL 1225 43.58Milakovich, Brendan C
CWAC-IL 1226 43.94Fox, Max
CWAC-IL 1127 44.46Mei, Devin
MSC-IN 1228 45.21Mecha, John J
CWAC-IL 1129 45.41Mei, Edvin
CWAC-IL 1130 47.75Burton, Kalib
JETS-IL 1231 54.03Rover, Sincere D
HOSC-IL 12--- DQLenz, Jake K

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HFSC-IL  71 22.11Ester, Ryan
HFSC-IL  82 25.33Perkins, Anna
CWAC-IL  73 25.54Miller, Piper M
CWAC-IL  84 25.59Ibrahim, Fareeda
MSC-IN  75 37.99Valentino, Claire A

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL  81 20.13Hutchison, Jonathan E
CWAC-IL  82 24.17Vashist, Tanav
MSC-IN  83 25.22Guo, Matthew M
HOSC-IL  64 31.31Mikels, Ben S
CWAC-IL  6--- DQRamirez, Jorge A
CWAC-IL  8--- DQYan, Albert

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 1:14.25Ekdahl, Ellery R

34.50 39.75
WSO-IL 122 1:19.39Mendelson, Sarah R

37.47 41.92
MSC-IN 123 1:20.92Parsley, Luci Riccio

38.04 42.88
CWAC-IL 124 1:21.88Uto, Shima

39.90 41.98
CWAC-IL 125 1:23.01Leon, Charlie

39.69 43.32
CWAC-IL 126 1:24.68Luzi, Alex J

40.96 43.72
CWAC-IL 127 1:24.82Chou, Silu

40.94 43.88
CWAC-IL 128 1:26.06Hardy, Clare T

40.47 45.59
WSO-IL 129 1:26.14Kornfeld, Lou S

40.92 45.22

CWAC-IL 1210 1:27.03Sosnowski, Isabelle R
42.60 44.43

JETS-IL 1211 1:28.09Habon, Jaelyn M
42.08 46.01

CWAC-IL 1212 1:28.21Wolfe, Ainsley E
41.79 46.42

CWAC-IL 1213 1:28.86Chagoya, Izzy C
40.55 48.31

CWAC-IL 1214 1:31.00Raiji, Mila N
42.95 48.05

CWAC-IL 1215 1:31.04Hoxha, Ohana N
43.82 47.22

MSC-IN 1116 1:31.43Valentino, Emma C
44.28 47.15

CWAC-IL 1117 1:31.62Vashist, Svara
43.95 47.67

WSO-IL 1118 1:31.94Inman, Eloise
44.12 47.82

WSO-IL 1219 1:32.12Hough, Fiona M
44.72 47.40

CWAC-IL 1120 1:33.99Sudarshan, Avni
43.56 50.43

MSC-IN 1221 1:34.55Lett, London N
43.79 50.76

WSO-IL 1122 1:35.25Ryan, Sonja C
45.37 49.88

CWAC-IL 1123 1:35.29Aggarwal, Anoushka
44.97 50.32

JETS-IL 1224 1:35.44Urbanski, Annabelle A
44.87 50.57

CWAC-IL 1225 1:37.74Valle, Elizabeth
45.94 51.80

CWAC-IL 1226 1:37.80Powell, Krystal C
45.71 52.09

CWAC-IL 1227 1:38.29Lewis, Cora E
48.22 50.07

CWAC-IL 1128 1:39.38O'Regan, Neela
45.64 53.74

JETS-IL 1229 1:40.06Rutherford, Eva M
46.29 53.77

HOSC-IL 1130 1:40.68Casey, Brooke M
47.29 53.39

CWAC-IL 1131 1:41.76Gruszeczki, Lily E
47.17 54.59

MSC-IN 1132 1:46.32Smith, Emmie R
49.72 56.60

JETS-IL 1133 1:48.94Howard, Hadley N
50.84 58.10

MSC-IN 1234 1:54.49Pipik, Hannah E
55.37 59.12

CWAC-IL 1135 1:57.07LeFevre, Lauren
53.33 1:03.74

JETS-IL 1236 2:00.96Perez, Layla I
57.88 1:03.08

HFSC-IL 1137 2:03.77Williams, Nyla B
57.49 1:06.28
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(Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-IN 1138 2:04.07Bollinger, Mal L
58.45 1:05.62

CWAC-IL 11--- DQZhu, Elizabeth M
51.76 57.84

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 1:13.83Day, James F

35.23 38.60
JETS-IL 122 1:15.71Despojo, Logan B

36.97 38.74
MSC-IN 123 1:17.63Mosby, Myles Q

35.88 41.75
CWAC-IL 114 1:18.85Mulcrone, Conor J

36.76 42.09
CWAC-IL 125 1:19.15Popov, Alex G

38.47 40.68
JETS-IL 126 1:19.26Anderson, Levi W

37.77 41.49
JETS-IL 127 1:21.32Cuesta, Erik A

37.86 43.46
CWAC-IL 128 1:22.76Wroble, Eli L

39.22 43.54
CWAC-IL 119 1:25.03Bezsaly, Ryan

40.07 44.96
HOSC-IL 1110 1:26.56Krishnan, Om S

40.90 45.66
HOSC-IL 1111 1:26.69Merryweather, Cal J

40.78 45.91
CWAC-IL 1212 1:29.45Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro

41.94 47.51
WSO-IL 1113 1:30.31Miner, Luke A

41.78 48.53
CWAC-IL 1214 1:31.70Pierotti, Koray O

43.47 48.23
CWAC-IL 1115 1:31.91Gai, Matthew M

43.80 48.11
HFSC-IL 1216 1:33.89Krapf, Ron P

43.73 50.16
MSC-IN 1117 1:35.30McBride, Daniel K

45.92 49.38
HOSC-IL 1218 1:35.41Schultz, Joaquin R

45.19 50.22
CWAC-IL 1219 1:44.55Foote, Calvin W

49.41 55.14
JETS-IL 1120 1:45.06Brooks, Easton P

50.33 54.73
JETS-IL 1221 1:46.22Stupak, Ivan A

49.59 56.63
CWAC-IL 1122 1:49.93Mei, Devin

51.02 58.91
CWAC-IL 1123 1:58.57Mei, Edvin

57.62 1:00.95
CWAC-IL 1124 2:12.14Burton, Kalib

58.17 1:13.97

JETS-IL 1225 2:12.71Rover, Sincere D
1:00.65 1:12.06

HOSC-IL 12--- DQPickering, Owen K
59.13 1:04.17

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 54.74Acosta, Khloe A
HFSC-IL  72 56.69Ester, Ryan
CWAC-IL  63 1:07.16Lee, Emery E
CWAC-IL  74 1:07.92Miller, Piper M
HFSC-IL  85 1:09.26Perkins, Anna
CWAC-IL  86 1:09.94Vear, Brooke T
CWAC-IL  8--- DQIbrahim, Fareeda
CWAC-IL  7--- DQZhang, Elaine

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 45.94Lee, Timothy
HOSC-IL  82 57.83Schultz, Mateo C
CWAC-IL  83 1:06.48Vashist, Tanav
CWAC-IL  8--- DQKline, Oba O

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 121 1:03.31Sechowski, Allegra V

29.27 34.04
CWAC-IL 122 1:04.69Uto, Shima

29.76 34.93
WSO-IL 123 1:07.96Kornfeld, Lou S

32.19 35.77
CWAC-IL 124 1:09.57Weffer, Maddie V

32.43 37.14
MSC-IN 125 1:09.96Lindewald, Georgia C

32.55 37.41
MSC-IN 126 1:10.71Natelborg, Norah M

33.74 36.97
CWAC-IL 127 1:11.21Carman, Kylie G

33.16 38.05
CWAC-IL 128 1:11.36Andric, Petra

32.47 38.89
CWAC-IL 129 1:12.18Subhedar, Riddhi G

33.53 38.65
CWAC-IL 1210 1:15.86Chou, Silu

35.44 40.42
CWAC-IL 1111 1:15.93Floresca, Margo A

34.74 41.19
HOSC-IL 1212 1:16.42Boyle, Lucy M

35.24 41.18
CWAC-IL 1113 1:16.50Sudarshan, Avni

34.13 42.37
CWAC-IL 1114 1:18.45Del Cid, Olivia G

37.24 41.21
CWAC-IL 1215 1:19.57Raiji, Mila N

36.00 43.57
JETS-IL 1216 1:20.44Hansen, Evelyn J

36.58 43.86
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(Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 1117 1:21.36Lam, Myli W
38.32 43.04

JETS-IL 1218 1:23.76Habon, Jaelyn M
38.05 45.71

WSO-IL 1119 1:24.36Inman, Eloise
40.12 44.24

CWAC-IL 1220 1:26.20Jensen, Grace C
39.25 46.95

CWAC-IL 1121 1:33.88Vashist, Svara
45.16 48.72

JETS-IL 1122 1:38.56Howard, Hadley N
45.02 53.54

JETS-IL 1223 1:40.59Urbanski, Annabelle A
46.91 53.68

MSC-IN 1124 1:41.50Valentino, Emma C
45.97 55.53

WSO-IL 1125 1:41.54Ryan, Sonja C
47.19 54.35

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 121 1:03.76Despojo, Logan B

30.22 33.54
CWAC-IL 122 1:04.36Day, James F

30.79 33.57
HOSC-IL 123 1:10.08Wayt, Ryer R

33.62 36.46
CWAC-IL 114 1:12.25Moldovan, Jake W

33.00 39.25
CWAC-IL 115 1:12.46Bezsaly, Ryan

32.42 40.04
CWAC-IL 126 1:12.76Dieterich, Odin A

35.27 37.49
HOSC-IL 117 1:13.42Krishnan, Om S

33.22 40.20
JETS-IL 128 1:13.63Anderson, Levi W

34.66 38.97
WSO-IL 119 1:16.13Miner, Luke A

35.27 40.86
MSC-IN 1110 1:16.57Kersey, Forrest A

37.05 39.52
MSC-IN 1211 1:23.42Tolliver, Martin E

38.08 45.34
HOSC-IL 1112 1:23.47Hutchison, Paul C

39.30 44.17
WSO-IL 1113 1:27.77Levy, Cooper

39.14 48.63
CWAC-IL 1214 1:28.64Milakovich, Brendan C

42.12 46.52
CWAC-IL 1215 1:29.12Bell, Jackson L

40.63 48.49
HOSC-IL 1216 1:29.25Dominguez, Donovan N

41.37 47.88
CWAC-IL 1217 1:38.95Fox, Sam

41.04 57.91

HOSC-IL 1218 1:41.24Pickering, Owen K
46.62 54.62

HOSC-IL 1219 1:43.37Lenz, Jake K
45.69 57.68

CWAC-IL 1220 1:44.17Fox, Max
45.54 58.63

JETS-IL 1221 1:51.30Stupak, Ivan A
51.41 59.89

JETS-IL 12--- DQCuesta, Erik A
 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HFSC-IL  71 19.65Ester, Ryan
CWAC-IL  82 19.86Acosta, Khloe A
CWAC-IL  73 25.92Zhang, Elaine
CWAC-IL  84 29.60Ibrahim, Fareeda
CWAC-IL  85 30.16Vear, Brooke T
CWAC-IL  66 30.42Lee, Emery E
HFSC-IL  87 31.31Perkins, Anna
CWAC-IL  78 34.24Miller, Piper M

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL  81 20.66Hutchison, Jonathan E
CWAC-IL  82 20.78Lee, Timothy
CWAC-IL  83 26.97Yan, Albert
HOSC-IL  6--- DQMikels, Ben S
CWAC-IL  8--- DQVashist, Tanav

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 121 27.31Natelborg, Norah M
CWAC-IL 122 27.32Andric, Petra
CWAC-IL 123 27.44Luzi, Alex J
MSC-IN 124 27.49Sechowski, Allegra V
CWAC-IL 125 27.77Ekdahl, Ellery R
WSO-IL 126 28.22Mendelson, Sarah R
CWAC-IL 127 28.64Leon, Charlie
JETS-IL 128 28.65Hansen, Evelyn J
CWAC-IL 129 28.70Subhedar, Riddhi G
MSC-IN 1210 28.78Lindewald, Georgia C
HOSC-IL 1211 29.32Boyle, Lucy M
CWAC-IL 1212 29.33Shu, Grace J
CWAC-IL 1113 29.47Villada, Sophie
MSC-IN 1214 29.58Parsley, Luci Riccio
CWAC-IL 1115 29.60Floresca, Margo A
CWAC-IL 1216 29.63Weffer, Maddie V
CWAC-IL 1217 29.68Deal, Ameera L
CWAC-IL 1218 29.88Sosnowski, Isabelle R
MSC-IN 1219 30.12Lett, London N
CWAC-IL 1220 30.25Jensen, Grace C
HOSC-IL 1221 30.28Krezel, Anna J
CWAC-IL 11*22 30.75Sudarshan, Avni
CWAC-IL 12*22 30.75Gordon, Alana R
CWAC-IL 1224 30.92Jakstyte, Auguste -
CWAC-IL 1225 30.96Hardy, Clare T
CWAC-IL 1226 31.15Carman, Kylie G
HFSC-IL 1227 31.22Turner, Janiece L
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(Event 27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 1228 31.28Wolfe, Ainsley E
CWAC-IL 1229 31.58Hoxha, Ohana N
JETS-IL 1230 31.96Rutherford, Eva M
HFSC-IL 1231 32.00Williams, Justice I
CWAC-IL 1232 32.21Chagoya, Izzy C
JETS-IL 1233 32.25Habon, Jaelyn M
WSO-IL 1234 32.42Hough, Fiona M
CWAC-IL 1135 32.53Del Cid, Olivia G
CWAC-IL 1136 33.02Aggarwal, Anoushka
CWAC-IL 1237 33.30Powell, Krystal C
JETS-IL 1138 33.34Howard, Hadley N
CWAC-IL 1139 33.91Vashist, Svara
HFSC-IL 11*40 34.10Williams, Nyla B
CWAC-IL 12*40 34.10Aguirre, Alina
MSC-IN 1242 34.28Pipik, Hannah E
HOSC-IL 1143 34.33Casey, Brooke M
CWAC-IL 1144 35.04O'Regan, Neela
CWAC-IL 1245 35.19Valle, Elizabeth
CWAC-IL 1146 35.64Gruszeczki, Lily E
MSC-IN 1147 36.90Valentino, Emma C
JETS-IL 1248 37.87Urbanski, Annabelle A
MSC-IN 1149 38.08Smith, Emmie R
CWAC-IL 1150 38.26Zhu, Elizabeth M
CWAC-IL 1151 39.33LeFevre, Lauren
MSC-IN 1152 40.68Bollinger, Mal L
MSC-IN 1153 41.21Leyva, Bella
JETS-IL 1254 42.05Perez, Layla I
MSC-IN 1255 45.07Smith, Brooke S
MSC-IN 1156 48.94Tartack, Francesa R
MSC-IN 1157 57.87Stolzenbach, Audrey E

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 121 26.47Despojo, Logan B
HOSC-IL 122 27.38Wayt, Ryer R
CWAC-IL 113 27.89Mulcrone, Conor J
CWAC-IL 114 28.29Moldovan, Jake W
CWAC-IL 115 28.35Gai, Matthew M
CWAC-IL 126 28.44Wroble, Eli L
CWAC-IL 127 28.77Dieterich, Odin A
CWAC-IL 128 28.81Popov, Alex G
MSC-IN 129 28.84Mosby, Myles Q
JETS-IL 1210 29.05Anderson, Levi W
CWAC-IL 1211 29.15Pierotti, Koray O
HOSC-IL 1112 29.19Krishnan, Om S
HFSC-IL 1213 29.28Krapf, Ron P
HOSC-IL 1114 29.33Merryweather, Cal J
CWAC-IL 1215 29.49Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro
WSO-IL 1116 29.62Miner, Luke A
JETS-IL 1217 29.71Cuesta, Erik A
WSO-IL 1118 29.78Haar, Foster A
WSO-IL 1119 29.97Levy, Cooper
CWAC-IL 1220 30.42Lutkus, Brooks N
MSC-IN 1221 30.46Tolliver, Martin E
MSC-IN 1122 30.52Kersey, Forrest A

CWAC-IL 1223 30.96Calahorrano, Paco
HOSC-IL 1224 31.42Schultz, Joaquin R
CWAC-IL 1225 31.77Bell, Jackson L
HOSC-IL 11*26 32.51Hutchison, Paul C
CWAC-IL 12*26 32.51Fox, Sam
CWAC-IL 1228 32.66Foote, Calvin W
CWAC-IL 1229 32.96Milakovich, Brendan C
MSC-IN 1130 33.52McBride, Daniel K
CWAC-IL 1231 35.34Shawver, Brice
CWAC-IL 1232 35.43Fox, Max
CWAC-IL 1133 35.79Mei, Edvin
JETS-IL 1134 38.10Brooks, Easton P
CWAC-IL 1135 38.29Mei, Devin
JETS-IL 1236 39.57Rover, Sincere D
JETS-IL 1237 39.80Stupak, Ivan A
MSC-IN 1238 41.88Mecha, John J
CWAC-IL 1139 44.29Burton, Kalib

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 1:24.54Acosta, Khloe A

39.76 44.78
HFSC-IL  72 1:25.54Ester, Ryan

40.73 44.81
CWAC-IL  73 1:34.62Zhang, Elaine

45.77 48.85
CWAC-IL  84 1:50.10Vear, Brooke T

46.63 1:03.47
CWAC-IL  65 1:51.61Lee, Emery E

49.65 1:01.96
 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 1:13.55Lee, Timothy

34.98 38.57
HOSC-IL  82 1:33.07Hutchison, Jonathan E

43.44 49.63
HOSC-IL  83 1:36.34Schultz, Mateo C

43.86 52.48
CWAC-IL  84 1:40.06Yan, Albert

44.90 55.16
MSC-IN  85 1:52.92Guo, Matthew M

49.73 1:03.19
 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:53.28MSC-IN

1) Natelborg, Norah M 12 2) Lindewald, Georgia C 12
3) Parsley, Luci Riccio 12 4) Sechowski, Allegra V 12

27.77 28.73 29.07 27.71
A2 2:10.01JETS-IL

1) Habon, Jaelyn M 12 2) Urbanski, Annabelle A 12
3) Howard, Hadley N 11 4) Hansen, Evelyn J 12

32.10 36.53 33.41 27.97
B3 2:17.16MSC-IN

1) Lett, London N 12 2) Smith, Emmie R 11
3) Valentino, Emma C 11 4) Pipik, Hannah E 12

30.61 36.25 36.90 33.40
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Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:02.31MSC-IN

1) Tolliver, Martin E 12 2) McBride, Daniel K 11
3) Kersey, Forrest A 11 4) Mosby, Myles Q 12

32.96 30.47 29.86 29.02
B2 2:31.76JETS-IL

1) Stupak, Ivan A 12 2) Rover, Sincere D 12
3) Brooks, Easton P 11

39.46 40.83 39.25 32.22
 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:20.16CWAC-IL

1) Acosta, Khloe A 8 2) Vear, Brooke T 8
3) Lee, Emery E 6 4) Cheng, Celyne 8

41.30 38.86
 
Event 35  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 2:18.17Sonnleitner, Isha S

28.74 35.30 42.35 31.78
CWAC-IL 132 2:18.89Rauch, Harper R

30.77 36.64 41.38 30.10
MSC-IN 133 2:25.23Linn, Maddie B

31.07 37.39 42.91 33.86
CWAC-IL 134 2:32.18Xu, Emily S

35.08 38.85 43.64 34.61
JETS-IL 135 2:38.91Sorensen, Ava L

32.30 39.94 51.77 34.90
MSC-IN 136 2:39.30Aker, Erika C

34.86 39.69 47.52 37.23
CWAC-IL 137 2:40.08Granger, Nia N

33.83 41.10 49.35 35.80
WSO-IL 138 2:41.75Ryan, Thea B

36.80 42.09 45.01 37.85
CWAC-IL 139 2:43.08Ketelaar, Abby R

32.73 42.52 50.54 37.29
MSC-IN 1310 2:48.41Banach, Alison M

36.02 41.73 50.26 40.40
CWAC-IL 1311 2:54.39Ramirez, Sarah S

42.88 41.13 53.08 37.30
CWAC-IL 1312 2:54.64Ram, Mitra

40.27 41.05 54.19 39.13
CWAC-IL 1313 2:58.18Orozco, Mariah C

44.13 45.65 52.21 36.19
MSC-IN 1314 3:09.38Erlain, Harlow A

42.81 46.57 59.51 40.49
MSC-IN 1315 3:10.18Cobbs, Kennedi J

38.49 48.47 59.38 43.84
MSC-IN 1316 4:02.09Stolzenbach, Julia R

55.27 1:08.49 1:02.38 55.95
 
Event 35  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 2:21.95Moldovan, Kylie J

29.68 38.67 41.11 32.49

JETS-IL 142 2:30.80Stansberry, Genesis K
32.71 39.43 44.94 33.72

JETS-IL 143 2:31.70Bolos, Ava C
33.74 41.35 40.57 36.04

WSO-IL 144 2:33.28Doggett, Maddie K
33.37 39.79 44.43 35.69

CWAC-IL 145 2:34.46Sankar, Dia J
33.73 38.20 48.24 34.29

JETS-IL 146 2:39.80Hansen, Elizabeth I
34.86 40.22 49.04 35.68

CWAC-IL 147 2:46.88Hernandey, Marley G
37.43 47.41 45.56 36.48

CWAC-IL 148 2:54.40Ramirez, Andrea G
40.45 43.09 52.62 38.24

MSC-IN 149 3:07.71Jackson, Lala N
38.62 52.80 53.27 43.02

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 2:18.92Wartowski, Annika

30.32 36.41 41.20 30.99
CWAC-IL 172 2:19.98Riley, Kennedy J

30.10 36.93 40.33 32.62
CWAC-IL 153 2:21.70Sadkowski, Felicja S

29.26 36.02 44.64 31.78
WSO-IL 174 2:26.61Hailpern, Meital

30.77 38.21 43.75 33.88
MSC-IN 165 2:27.59Douglas, Katie M

30.74 38.82 45.08 32.95
CWAC-IL 176 2:29.36Ban, Hee-Sun

32.01 39.68 41.12 36.55
CWAC-IL 157 2:29.88Stephenson, Ada F

31.88 36.08 48.50 33.42
CWAC-IL 168 2:35.13Bollegar, Jenna A

30.57 40.01 49.60 34.95
WSO-IL 169 2:35.79Wartowski, Clara A

32.93 40.06 48.78 34.02
CWAC-IL 1510 2:37.67Reilly, Alexa S

33.15 39.35 50.75 34.42
JETS-IL 1611 2:43.46Portales, JoJo G

37.44 44.02 46.35 35.65
JETS-IL 1512 2:45.33Pehlke, Mary E

33.58 39.80 53.30 38.65
 
Event 36  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 2:11.38Lindewald, Grahame E

27.50 32.86 42.06 28.96
CWAC-IL 132 2:22.77Rattler, Dylan C

30.60 36.12 43.15 32.90
CWAC-IL 133 2:27.89Mulcrone, Charlie D

31.53 36.80 46.03 33.53
MSC-IN 134 2:37.38Douglas, Braden M

34.29 41.10 45.78 36.21
MSC-IN 135 2:44.58Anderson, Eli D

36.43 43.59 45.35 39.21
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(Event 36  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 136 2:46.36Khatri, Garvit
35.28 44.23 49.46 37.39

CWAC-IL 137 3:08.18Jones, Kasper P
41.08 47.04 58.92 41.14

HFSC-IL 13--- DQPerkins, Elias E
1:01.70 1:02.37 1:03.99 49.93

 
Event 36  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 2:14.61Hayes, Jackson M

26.19 33.42 44.70 30.30
MSC-IN 142 2:15.78Larson, Grant D

26.17 34.40 43.49 31.72
MSC-IN 143 2:17.59Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J

28.24 37.84 37.98 33.53
CWAC-IL 144 2:19.27Samuel, Rimon

29.89 37.19 39.31 32.88
JETS-IL 145 2:39.74Howard, Hudson P

33.51 42.15 47.14 36.94
CWAC-IL 146 2:47.79Bhadani, Adi

38.82 42.29 50.05 36.63
 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 1:59.61Nissan, Jonas M

25.51 30.38 35.63 28.09
CWAC-IL 152 2:12.42Wroble, Jax L

27.20 33.38 39.77 32.07
CWAC-IL 183 2:15.75Chen, Justin

27.87 36.51 39.16 32.21
 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 101 1:26.75Banach, Eleanor G

38.45 48.30
MSC-IN 102 1:31.18Harb, Cali J

41.37 49.81
WSO-IL 103 1:32.02Doggett, Chloe

42.20 49.82
HFSC-IL 104 1:41.23Huff, Averie J

48.32 52.91
HFSC-IL 105 1:41.67Krapf, Hazel B

48.12 53.55
CWAC-IL 106 1:51.56Milakovich, Kadence K

49.93 1:01.63
MSC-IN 107 1:53.77Gorski, Jaycie N

51.71 1:02.06
CWAC-IL  9--- DQOnyango, Madison

46.95 1:05.97
 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 101 1:24.04Sushilkumar, Dhyan

40.39 43.65
CWAC-IL 102 1:25.58Maceira, Hunter G

38.29 47.29

WSO-IL  93 1:27.88Miner, Beau
41.45 46.43

CWAC-IL  94 1:29.61Bartels, Quinn D
39.39 50.22

CWAC-IL 105 1:43.13Patkar, Kabir
48.49 54.64

CWAC-IL 106 1:48.63McNicholas, Gryfϐin V
49.78 58.85

WSO-IL 107 2:03.58Mendelson, Arthur
52.74 1:10.84

MSC-IN 10--- DQGaikwad, Vardaan N
50.09 58.16

 
Event 39  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 1:04.83Militaru, Alex S

31.34 33.49
CWAC-IL 132 1:06.25Sonnleitner, Isha S

32.28 33.97
CWAC-IL 133 1:09.05Winston, Mattie G

32.91 36.14
JETS-IL 134 1:10.38Sorensen, Ava L

34.48 35.90
CWAC-IL 135 1:12.69Xu, Emily S

34.92 37.77
CWAC-IL 136 1:13.63Schmitt, Jiajia A

37.03 36.60
CWAC-IL 137 1:13.99Webster, Annabel M

35.95 38.04
JETS-IL 138 1:15.38Watson, Aurelia Q

36.52 38.86
MSC-IN 139 1:16.64Noworyta, Caroline E

37.41 39.23
CWAC-IL 1310 1:17.49Gladunina, Mariya

38.56 38.93
MSC-IN 1311 1:17.76Banach, Alison M

37.68 40.08
CWAC-IL 1312 1:18.30Malkani, Aryana C

38.72 39.58
CWAC-IL 1313 1:20.19Suterwala, Zara R

38.67 41.52
CWAC-IL 1314 1:20.57Orozco, Mariah C

39.88 40.69
CWAC-IL 1315 1:21.38Ram, Mitra

40.04 41.34
CWAC-IL 1316 1:21.71Ramirez, Sarah S

40.33 41.38
MSC-IN 1317 1:25.02Kuna, Fiona L

40.61 44.41
MSC-IN 1318 1:25.46Erlain, Harlow A

41.29 44.17
MSC-IN 1319 1:28.22Cobbs, Kennedi J

42.99 45.23
MSC-IN 1320 2:01.67Stolzenbach, Julia R

58.54 1:03.13
JETS-IL 13--- DQHammond, Mikaela R

38.06 39.39
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Event 39  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 1:00.93Guzak, Hailey G

29.23 31.70
CWAC-IL 142 1:07.91Liu, Zoe Z

32.37 35.54
JETS-IL 143 1:09.44Stansberry, Genesis K

34.15 35.29
CWAC-IL 144 1:09.66Jessup, Malina C

33.47 36.19
CWAC-IL 145 1:10.26Perman, Eden L

33.77 36.49
CWAC-IL 146 1:10.29Guerin, Jarriah A

33.30 36.99
CWAC-IL 147 1:13.28Moldovan, Kylie J

35.85 37.43
CWAC-IL 148 1:13.83Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G

36.75 37.08
JETS-IL 149 1:15.33Hansen, Elizabeth I

36.42 38.91
CWAC-IL 1410 1:24.25Ramirez, Andrea G

41.64 42.61
MSC-IN 1411 1:30.90Kaim-Hartman, Lizzy

42.06 48.84
HFSC-IL 1412 2:08.78Drummer, Elijahnae

1:00.50 1:08.28
 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 151 1:00.67Kamara, Abrielle R

29.13 31.54
CWAC-IL 162 1:03.70Mui, Chloe L

31.19 32.51
MSC-IN 153 1:05.15Guisinger, Abigail L

31.99 33.16
CWAC-IL 174 1:06.28Weffer, Sasha I

31.42 34.86
CWAC-IL 185 1:06.56Lofranco, Soϐia T

32.17 34.39
CWAC-IL 176 1:07.45Yankellow, Matilda W

32.62 34.83
WSO-IL 177 1:08.40Hailpern, Meital

33.39 35.01
CWAC-IL 158 1:10.06Reilly, Alexa S

34.00 36.06
CWAC-IL 159 1:10.90Stephenson, Ada F

34.59 36.31
MSC-IN 1610 1:12.11Douglas, Katie M

34.76 37.35
CWAC-IL 1511 1:12.42Dube, Olivia E

34.89 37.53
JETS-IL 1512 1:14.62Pehlke, Mary E

36.81 37.81
CWAC-IL 1513 1:15.13Johnson, Kedzie R

35.46 39.67

UNAT-IN 1514 1:17.08Kim, Kiara
36.98 40.10

CWAC-IL 1615 1:18.96Jalon, Julia D
38.47 40.49

 
Event 40  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 57.07Lindewald, Grahame E

28.28 28.79
MSC-IN 132 59.97Johnson, Ontario

28.79 31.18
MSC-IN 133 1:03.64Freeman, Timothy

31.09 32.55
CWAC-IL 134 1:06.66Kaiman, Jackson J

32.91 33.75
HOSC-IL 135 1:07.93Ginley, Johnny B

33.12 34.81
CWAC-IL 136 1:12.78Liang, Kalin H

34.89 37.89
CWAC-IL 137 1:15.01Chen, Ethan A

35.78 39.23
CWAC-IL 138 1:16.02Restrepo, Sebastian A

36.53 39.49
WSO-IL 139 1:17.32Hailpern, Nadav

37.61 39.71
MSC-IN 1310 1:18.04Douglas, Braden M

38.67 39.37
CWAC-IL 1311 1:21.50Khatri, Garvit

38.67 42.83
CWAC-IL 1312 1:26.39Jones, Kasper P

41.61 44.78
HFSC-IL 1313 1:26.88Gladstone, Alexandre L

40.79 46.09
CWAC-IL 1314 1:32.48Carriedo Melero, Roberto R

46.45 46.03
CWAC-IL 1315 1:33.83Fedulov, Max

46.03 47.80
HFSC-IL 1316 1:56.54Perkins, Elias E

53.96 1:02.58
HOSC-IL 13--- DQPetersen, Cooper L

 
Event 40  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 1:00.43Lin, Cyrus H

29.51 30.92
CWAC-IL 142 1:01.73Hayes, Jackson M

30.07 31.66
MSC-IN 143 1:02.40Larson, Grant D

30.22 32.18
MSC-IN 144 1:06.75Jerousek, Kyle J

31.93 34.82
CWAC-IL 145 1:06.87Mitrovic, Mark S

32.88 33.99
CWAC-IL 146 1:11.27Keblinskas, Ari J

34.98 36.29
MSC-IN 147 1:32.17Gonzalez, Favio L

44.45 47.72
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Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 101 36.70Harb, Cali J
MSC-IN  92 37.49Culpepper, Mikayla
HOSC-IL 103 38.59Nakielny, Gracyn M
MSC-IN 104 39.34Banach, Eleanor G
JETS-IL 105 39.69Yumena, Kate Ann T
MSC-IN  96 43.03Tolliver, Nora
HFSC-IL 107 43.19Huff, Averie J
MSC-IN  98 43.44Wang, Grace H
CWAC-IL 109 43.74Zhang, Elina
CWAC-IL 1010 43.79Milakovich, Kadence K
HFSC-IL 1011 43.88Krapf, Hazel B
HOSC-IL  912 44.05Budd, Isla M
MSC-IN 1013 44.18Gorski, Jaycie N
WSO-IL  914 44.48Haar, Mabel
HOSC-IL  915 44.85Barrera, Mila N
CWAC-IL  916 46.51Salmonowicz, Anastacia G
MSC-IN 1017 46.79Saez, Selena R
CWAC-IL  918 47.78Chagoya, Abby L
CWAC-IL 1019 47.95Jensen, Winifred J
CWAC-IL  920 48.81Niemczak, Sloane
CWAC-IL 1021 49.36Clough, Ellie J
HOSC-IL  922 49.37Kikilas, Harper M
CWAC-IL  923 50.96Goodwine, Amelia K
CWAC-IL 1024 51.81DuVall, Madeleine T
CWAC-IL 1025 52.09Jefferies, Sophie
CWAC-IL 1026 52.26Lutkus, Grace C
MSC-IN  927 56.84Rutherford, Zelda R
CWAC-IL  9--- DQOnyango, Madison
CWAC-IL 10--- DQGala, Tanisha R
CWAC-IL 10--- DQLowell, Adare S

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 101 36.29Sushilkumar, Dhyan
MSC-IN 102 37.56Brownewell, Luke A
CWAC-IL 103 39.33Wroble, Kai J
WSO-IL  94 39.62Miner, Beau
CWAC-IL 105 40.38Patkar, Kabir
MSC-IN 106 40.53Larson, Jude
MSC-IN 107 41.14Puliaev, Andrew R
CWAC-IL 108 41.38Alkhas, Nico M
CWAC-IL 109 42.37Zhao, Daniel
WSO-IL 1010 42.42Mendelson, Arthur
HOSC-IL  911 42.47Mikels, Alex C
HOSC-IL 1012 43.32Schultz, Santiago L
CWAC-IL 1013 43.55McNicholas, Gryfϐin V
CWAC-IL 1014 43.91Schulte, Jack J
HOSC-IL 1015 44.07Pickering, Noah J
CWAC-IL  916 44.18Valera, Samar
JETS-IL  917 44.99Snitseruk, George
CWAC-IL  918 45.31Koppelman, Oliver J
MSC-IN 1019 46.97Gaikwad, Vardaan N
MSC-IN  920 47.55Moore, Michael M
MSC-IN  921 48.93Velickovic, Filip

JETS-IL  922 51.21Blue, Liam M
MSC-IN 1023 53.15Mikaitis, Andy J
CWAC-IL 1024 53.65Reitz, William A
HFSC-IL 1025 54.32Perkins, Gus J
MSC-IN  926 54.89Belikov, Daniel M
CWAC-IL 1027 56.61Peterson, Jack A
JETS-IL 10--- DQKipp, Michael J

 
Event 43  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 2:43.62Hickey, Avery V

37.79 41.95 41.84 42.04
MSC-IN 132 2:46.27Linn, Maddie B

36.50 42.34 43.56 43.87
CWAC-IL 133 2:46.74Rauch, Harper R

38.72 42.40 42.98 42.64
WSO-IL 134 2:54.30Ryan, Thea B

39.82 43.91 45.07 45.50
CWAC-IL 135 3:00.49Granger, Nia N

40.30 45.82 48.75 45.62
MSC-IN 136 3:02.71Aker, Erika C

40.94 46.43 47.74 47.60
CWAC-IL 137 3:10.49Webster, Annabel M

41.80 49.54 51.46 47.69
CWAC-IL 138 3:11.82Gladunina, Mariya

41.08 48.05 51.67 51.02
JETS-IL 139 3:13.11Hammond, Mikaela R

46.33 48.40 49.59 48.79
CWAC-IL 1310 3:29.89Ramirez, Sarah S

49.86 54.59 53.93 51.51
MSC-IN 1311 3:40.63Erlain, Harlow A

49.99 55.64 58.92 56.08
 
Event 43  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 141 2:42.00Bolos, Ava C

37.37 40.73 43.15 40.75
CWAC-IL 142 2:42.19Xie, Katharine

36.22 41.24 42.60 42.13
WSO-IL 143 2:48.84Doggett, Maddie K

38.74 43.41 44.25 42.44
CWAC-IL 144 2:57.35Hernandey, Marley G

37.41 46.08 48.61 45.25
CWAC-IL 145 3:00.95Valera, Meira

41.65 45.22 46.76 47.32
MSC-IN 146 3:20.13Jackson, Lala N

45.48 50.58 52.45 51.62
CWAC-IL 147 3:21.28Ramirez, Andrea G

47.04 52.19 51.01 51.04
 
Event 43  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 2:42.89Wartowski, Annika

36.72 40.26 43.70 42.21
WSO-IL 152 2:56.12Adames, Zoey M

41.50 43.64 45.08 45.90
JETS-IL 163 2:57.55Portales, JoJo G

40.46 45.67 46.40 45.02
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Event 44  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 2:43.11Rattler, Dylan C

36.16 41.14 42.81 43.00
MSC-IN 132 2:49.48Anderson, Eli D

36.51 43.67 44.13 45.17
CWAC-IL 133 2:51.40Chen, Ethan A

37.36 43.76 44.95 45.33
CWAC-IL 134 2:52.65Restrepo, Sebastian A

40.45 45.26 44.35 42.59
WSO-IL 135 2:53.27Hailpern, Nadav

38.39 44.47 45.10 45.31
MSC-IN 136 2:57.86Douglas, Braden M

42.51 45.75 44.91 44.69
HOSC-IL 137 3:17.94Petersen, Cooper L

44.51 51.29 51.18 50.96
HFSC-IL 138 4:06.83Perkins, Elias E

56.96 1:05.21 1:04.47 1:00.19
 
Event 44  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 2:22.90Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J

31.51 36.42 37.05 37.92
CWAC-IL 142 2:33.72Ambrosino, Matthew J

33.87 39.61 39.10 41.14
CWAC-IL 143 2:39.15Samuel, Rimon

35.37 40.57 41.66 41.55
JETS-IL 144 2:57.13Howard, Hudson P

38.31 46.60 49.58 42.64
 
Event 44  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 2:18.47Nissan, Jonas M

31.26 35.52 36.07 35.62
CWAC-IL 162 2:19.52Wang, Tom

32.06 35.48 35.90 36.08
CWAC-IL 183 2:23.02Chen, Justin

32.29 36.10 37.21 37.42
 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 101 1:31.23Yumena, Kate Ann T

44.03 47.20
MSC-IN 102 1:32.19Harb, Cali J

42.99 49.20
MSC-IN  93 1:36.31Culpepper, Mikayla

42.78 53.53
WSO-IL 104 1:40.33Doggett, Chloe

47.40 52.93
HOSC-IL  95 1:40.82Budd, Isla M

49.95 50.87
CWAC-IL 106 1:44.44Zhang, Elina

49.15 55.29
HFSC-IL 107 1:49.29Huff, Averie J

53.13 56.16
CWAC-IL 108 1:49.34Lutkus, Grace C

53.84 55.50

CWAC-IL 109 1:50.44Lowell, Adare S
52.70 57.74

CWAC-IL  910 1:52.38Chagoya, Abby L
53.52 58.86

MSC-IN  911 1:52.64Wang, Grace H
54.35 58.29

CWAC-IL 1012 1:53.51Clough, Ellie J
53.42 1:00.09

CWAC-IL  913 1:56.69Day, Maureen M
54.32 1:02.37

HFSC-IL 1014 1:59.04Krapf, Hazel B
56.88 1:02.16

CWAC-IL  915 2:00.62Onyango, Madison
55.81 1:04.81

WSO-IL  916 2:01.23Haar, Mabel
58.37 1:02.86

HOSC-IL  917 2:01.56Kikilas, Harper M
56.58 1:04.98

CWAC-IL 1018 2:03.77DuVall, Madeleine T
57.76 1:06.01

HOSC-IL  919 2:04.22Barrera, Mila N
59.85 1:04.37

CWAC-IL  920 2:13.20Goodwine, Amelia K
1:06.47 1:06.73

CWAC-IL 1021 2:15.22Gala, Tanisha R
1:03.37 1:11.85

CWAC-IL  922 2:15.32Niemczak, Sloane
1:03.24 1:12.08

CWAC-IL  923 2:17.56Salmonowicz, Anastacia G
1:07.03 1:10.53

HOSC-IL 10--- DQNakielny, Gracyn M
49.44 52.69

CWAC-IL 10--- DQJefferies, Sophie
1:00.11 1:12.21

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL 101 1:31.53Scavnicar, Greyson M

43.75 47.78
MSC-IN 102 1:36.51Puliaev, Andrew R

46.33 50.18
CWAC-IL  93 1:39.00Valera, Samar

46.00 53.00
CWAC-IL 104 1:40.32Maceira, Hunter G

48.50 51.82
WSO-IL  95 1:43.20Miner, Beau

51.37 51.83
CWAC-IL 106 1:44.18Zhao, Daniel

50.85 53.33
CWAC-IL 107 1:44.83Alkhas, Nico M

49.22 55.61
HOSC-IL 108 1:47.37Schultz, Santiago L

49.50 57.87
CWAC-IL 109 1:47.49Patkar, Kabir

52.80 54.69
HOSC-IL  910 1:48.00Mikels, Alex C

52.61 55.39
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(Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 1011 1:48.23Sushilkumar, Dhyan
51.59 56.64

HOSC-IL 1012 1:48.60Pickering, Noah J
51.93 56.67

CWAC-IL  913 1:48.84Bartels, Quinn D
50.26 58.58

CWAC-IL  914 1:51.00Koppelman, Oliver J
52.73 58.27

CWAC-IL 1015 1:51.46Wroble, Kai J
53.11 58.35

MSC-IN 1016 1:55.57Brownewell, Luke A
55.83 59.74

CWAC-IL 1017 1:56.00Schulte, Jack J
55.27 1:00.73

JETS-IL 1018 1:56.26Kipp, Michael J
57.75 58.51

JETS-IL  919 1:58.75Snitseruk, George
57.97 1:00.78

MSC-IN 1020 2:03.62Gaikwad, Vardaan N
59.87 1:03.75

CWAC-IL 1021 2:05.04Peterson, Jack A
59.44 1:05.60

JETS-IL  922 2:05.34Blue, Liam M
58.42 1:06.92

MSC-IN  923 2:05.49Belikov, Daniel M
57.84 1:07.65

CWAC-IL 1024 2:10.00McNicholas, Gryfϐin V
1:00.96 1:09.04

HFSC-IL 1025 2:13.12Perkins, Gus J
1:02.64 1:10.48

 
Event 47  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 1:08.62Winston, Mattie G

30.66 37.96
CWAC-IL 132 1:08.67Militaru, Alex S

31.51 37.16
JETS-IL 133 1:11.42Sorensen, Ava L

34.16 37.26
CWAC-IL 134 1:12.62Ketelaar, Abby R

33.65 38.97
MSC-IN 135 1:12.67Noworyta, Caroline E

33.15 39.52
CWAC-IL 136 1:12.86Schmitt, Jiajia A

33.43 39.43
CWAC-IL 137 1:14.23Malkani, Aryana C

34.55 39.68
JETS-IL 138 1:19.53Watson, Aurelia Q

35.20 44.33
CWAC-IL 139 1:23.96Suterwala, Zara R

37.64 46.32
MSC-IN 1310 1:32.55Kuna, Fiona L

39.51 53.04
MSC-IN 1311 1:33.30Cobbs, Kennedi J

38.65 54.65

 
Event 47  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 58.56Mulcrone, Delaney G

28.21 30.35
CWAC-IL 142 1:03.65Moldovan, Kylie J

29.73 33.92
MSC-IN 143 1:06.37Guzak, Hailey G

31.00 35.37
JETS-IL 144 1:07.32Stansberry, Genesis K

32.37 34.95
CWAC-IL 145 1:09.99Sankar, Dia J

32.97 37.02
CWAC-IL 146 1:11.80Perman, Eden L

32.91 38.89
CWAC-IL 147 1:12.47Jessup, Malina C

33.04 39.43
JETS-IL 148 1:15.85Bolos, Ava C

34.17 41.68
CWAC-IL 149 1:17.26Guerin, Jarriah A

34.00 43.26
MSC-IN 1410 1:28.75Jackson, Lala N

39.73 49.02
 
Event 47  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 151 59.82Kamara, Abrielle R

27.57 32.25
CWAC-IL 152 1:03.61Sadkowski, Felicja S

30.39 33.22
WSO-IL 173 1:05.91Hailpern, Meital

30.82 35.09
CWAC-IL 174 1:06.53Riley, Kennedy J

30.73 35.80
MSC-IN 165 1:06.64Douglas, Katie M

31.33 35.31
CWAC-IL 176 1:06.94Ban, Hee-Sun

31.58 35.36
CWAC-IL 167 1:08.39Bollegar, Jenna A

31.15 37.24
MSC-IN 158 1:08.98Guisinger, Abigail L

32.05 36.93
WSO-IL 169 1:09.22Wartowski, Clara A

32.35 36.87
CWAC-IL 1510 1:12.73Dube, Olivia E

32.64 40.09
CWAC-IL 1711 1:15.26Weffer, Sasha I

33.21 42.05
JETS-IL 15--- DQPehlke, Mary E

33.32 39.06
 
Event 48  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 56.29Johnson, Ontario

26.31 29.98
MSC-IN 132 58.26Lindewald, Grahame E

27.41 30.85
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(Event 48  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-IN 133 1:04.24Freeman, Timothy
29.31 34.93

CWAC-IL 134 1:05.30Kaiman, Jackson J
30.91 34.39

CWAC-IL 135 1:05.49Mulcrone, Charlie D
30.65 34.84

CWAC-IL 136 1:17.48Liang, Kalin H
36.21 41.27

WSO-IL 137 1:20.64Hailpern, Nadav
35.40 45.24

CWAC-IL 138 1:42.26Carriedo Melero, Roberto R
45.82 56.44

 
Event 48  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 1:01.43Lin, Cyrus H

28.37 33.06
MSC-IN 142 1:04.50Jerousek, Kyle J

30.13 34.37
CWAC-IL 143 1:05.63Mitrovic, Mark S

31.18 34.45
CWAC-IL 144 1:13.26Keblinskas, Ari J

32.61 40.65
CWAC-IL 145 1:30.32Bhadani, Adi

42.12 48.20
 
Event 48  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 53.39Nissan, Jonas M

25.37 28.02
CWAC-IL 152 59.00Wroble, Jax L

27.09 31.91
 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 101 31.97Harb, Cali J
MSC-IN  92 32.54Culpepper, Mikayla
HOSC-IL 103 33.96Nakielny, Gracyn M
MSC-IN 104 34.33Banach, Eleanor G
WSO-IL 105 35.07Doggett, Chloe
CWAC-IL 10*6 36.75Jensen, Winifred J
HFSC-IL 10*6 36.75Krapf, Hazel B
MSC-IN  98 37.23Wang, Grace H
JETS-IL 109 37.33Yumena, Kate Ann T
CWAC-IL 1010 37.50Zhang, Elina
CWAC-IL  911 37.81Onyango, Madison
CWAC-IL  912 38.05Chagoya, Abby L
MSC-IN  913 38.14Tolliver, Nora
CWAC-IL 1014 38.30Milakovich, Kadence K
HFSC-IL 1015 38.35Huff, Averie J
WSO-IL  916 38.40Haar, Mabel
CWAC-IL 1017 38.61Jefferies, Sophie
CWAC-IL 1018 38.62Clough, Ellie J
CWAC-IL 1019 39.45Lowell, Adare S
CWAC-IL  920 39.81Salmonowicz, Anastacia G
MSC-IN 10*21 39.82Gorski, Jaycie N

CWAC-IL 10*21 39.82Lutkus, Grace C
CWAC-IL 1023 40.01DuVall, Madeleine T
CWAC-IL  924 40.16Niemczak, Sloane
HOSC-IL  925 40.93Barrera, Mila N
CWAC-IL 1026 42.68Gala, Tanisha R
HOSC-IL  927 43.52Budd, Isla M
CWAC-IL  928 44.84Day, Maureen M
HOSC-IL  929 45.21Kikilas, Harper M
CWAC-IL  930 47.87Goodwine, Amelia K
MSC-IN 1031 48.69Saez, Selena R
MSC-IN  932 53.64Rutherford, Zelda R

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL 101 31.30Scavnicar, Greyson M
CWAC-IL 102 31.57Sushilkumar, Dhyan
CWAC-IL  93 33.12Bartels, Quinn D
WSO-IL  94 33.60Miner, Beau
CWAC-IL 105 33.82Alkhas, Nico M
MSC-IN 106 34.20Puliaev, Andrew R
CWAC-IL 107 34.30Wroble, Kai J
MSC-IN 108 34.41Brownewell, Luke A
WSO-IL 109 35.28Mendelson, Arthur
HOSC-IL  910 35.43Mikels, Alex C
CWAC-IL 1011 35.53Maceira, Hunter G
CWAC-IL 1012 35.98Patkar, Kabir
CWAC-IL 1013 36.23Schulte, Jack J
JETS-IL 1014 36.77Kipp, Michael J
HOSC-IL 1015 37.35Schultz, Santiago L
CWAC-IL  916 37.49Valera, Samar
CWAC-IL 1017 37.70Zhao, Daniel
CWAC-IL 1018 38.85McNicholas, Gryfϐin V
JETS-IL  919 39.21Snitseruk, George
MSC-IN 1020 39.94Larson, Jude
JETS-IL  921 40.39Blue, Liam M
HOSC-IL 1022 40.45Pickering, Noah J
CWAC-IL 1023 41.63Peterson, Jack A
MSC-IN  924 41.82Velickovic, Filip
MSC-IN 1025 42.40Gaikwad, Vardaan N
MSC-IN 1026 44.89Mikaitis, Andy J
CWAC-IL 1027 45.79Reitz, William A
HFSC-IL 1028 46.43Perkins, Gus J
MSC-IN  929 46.49Moore, Michael M
MSC-IN  930 52.97Belikov, Daniel M

 
Event 51  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 58.44Sonnleitner, Isha S

28.12 30.32
CWAC-IL 132 58.47Hickey, Avery V

28.85 29.62
MSC-IN 133 1:00.06Linn, Maddie B

28.73 31.33
CWAC-IL 134 1:00.14Winston, Mattie G

28.89 31.25
CWAC-IL 135 1:00.88Xu, Emily S

29.64 31.24
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(Event 51  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 136 1:02.16Militaru, Alex S
29.69 32.47

JETS-IL 137 1:02.70Sorensen, Ava L
30.32 32.38

CWAC-IL 138 1:03.01Schmitt, Jiajia A
30.61 32.40

CWAC-IL 139 1:03.56Gladunina, Mariya
30.22 33.34

MSC-IN 1310 1:04.15Noworyta, Caroline E
30.31 33.84

JETS-IL 1311 1:04.17Watson, Aurelia Q
30.70 33.47

MSC-IN 1312 1:04.89Aker, Erika C
30.98 33.91

CWAC-IL 1313 1:05.38Granger, Nia N
31.65 33.73

CWAC-IL 1314 1:05.43Webster, Annabel M
31.64 33.79

WSO-IL 1315 1:06.04Ryan, Thea B
32.23 33.81

CWAC-IL 1316 1:06.23Ketelaar, Abby R
32.10 34.13

CWAC-IL 1317 1:08.71Orozco, Mariah C
32.67 36.04

MSC-IN 1318 1:09.02Banach, Alison M
32.85 36.17

CWAC-IL 1319 1:10.36Malkani, Aryana C
33.64 36.72

MSC-IN 1320 1:11.49Cobbs, Kennedi J
33.31 38.18

JETS-IL 1321 1:11.62Hammond, Mikaela R
34.63 36.99

CWAC-IL 1322 1:12.62Ram, Mitra
35.17 37.45

CWAC-IL 1323 1:13.02Suterwala, Zara R
33.87 39.15

MSC-IN 1324 1:13.05Kuna, Fiona L
34.24 38.81

MSC-IN 1325 1:14.18Erlain, Harlow A
34.85 39.33

CWAC-IL 1326 1:14.90Ramirez, Sarah S
35.16 39.74

MSC-IN 1327 1:32.75Stolzenbach, Julia R
42.28 50.47

 
Event 51  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 55.35Mulcrone, Delaney G

26.90 28.45
MSC-IN 142 57.91Guzak, Hailey G

27.90 30.01
CWAC-IL 143 1:00.15Liu, Zoe Z

28.14 32.01
CWAC-IL 144 1:01.02Xie, Katharine

28.66 32.36

CWAC-IL 145 1:01.83Sankar, Dia J
30.12 31.71

CWAC-IL 146 1:02.02Jessup, Malina C
29.42 32.60

CWAC-IL 147 1:02.22Guerin, Jarriah A
28.73 33.49

CWAC-IL 148 1:02.35Perman, Eden L
29.82 32.53

JETS-IL 149 1:02.43Stansberry, Genesis K
30.26 32.17

JETS-IL 1410 1:03.05Hansen, Elizabeth I
29.93 33.12

WSO-IL 1411 1:04.33Doggett, Maddie K
30.81 33.52

CWAC-IL 1412 1:04.91Valera, Meira
32.03 32.88

CWAC-IL 1413 1:05.15Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G
31.75 33.40

JETS-IL 1414 1:05.83Bolos, Ava C
31.30 34.53

CWAC-IL 1415 1:10.30Hernandey, Marley G
32.86 37.44

CWAC-IL 1416 1:12.44Ramirez, Andrea G
34.88 37.56

MSC-IN 1417 1:13.17Jackson, Lala N
34.54 38.63

MSC-IN 1418 1:18.75Kaim-Hartman, Lizzy
35.38 43.37

HFSC-IL 1419 1:50.81Drummer, Elijahnae
50.33 1:00.48

 
Event 51  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 54.95Wartowski, Annika

26.45 28.50
CWAC-IL 152 55.39Kamara, Abrielle R

26.55 28.84
CWAC-IL 163 56.71Mui, Chloe L

27.29 29.42
MSC-IN 154 56.86Guisinger, Abigail L

27.49 29.37
CWAC-IL 155 58.04Sadkowski, Felicja S

27.69 30.35
UNAT-IN 156 58.93Kim, Kiara

27.75 31.18
MSC-IN 167 59.00Douglas, Katie M

28.52 30.48
CWAC-IL 158 59.64Stephenson, Ada F

28.93 30.71
CWAC-IL 179 59.82Riley, Kennedy J

28.77 31.05
CWAC-IL 1610 1:00.57Bollegar, Jenna A

29.19 31.38
CWAC-IL 1711 1:00.70Ban, Hee-Sun

29.58 31.12
CWAC-IL 1712 1:00.99Weffer, Sasha I

29.09 31.90
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(Event 51  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 1513 1:01.06Dube, Olivia E
29.25 31.81

CWAC-IL 1514 1:01.30Reilly, Alexa S
29.01 32.29

CWAC-IL 1815 1:02.23Lofranco, Soϐia T
28.89 33.34

CWAC-IL 1716 1:02.30Yankellow, Matilda W
29.94 32.36

JETS-IL 1617 1:03.17Portales, JoJo G
30.22 32.95

WSO-IL 1618 1:03.75Wartowski, Clara A
30.96 32.79

CWAC-IL 1519 1:04.73Johnson, Kedzie R
31.07 33.66

CWAC-IL 1620 1:06.12Jalon, Julia D
31.60 34.52

WSO-IL 1521 1:07.48Adames, Zoey M
32.37 35.11

JETS-IL 1522 1:08.29Pehlke, Mary E
32.61 35.68

 
Event 52  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 52.09Johnson, Ontario

25.44 26.65
MSC-IN 132 53.74Lindewald, Grahame E

25.85 27.89
MSC-IN 133 54.26Freeman, Timothy

25.77 28.49
CWAC-IL 134 56.75Rattler, Dylan C

27.20 29.55
CWAC-IL 135 57.26Kaiman, Jackson J

27.37 29.89
HOSC-IL 136 58.33Ginley, Johnny B

28.27 30.06
CWAC-IL 137 58.84Mulcrone, Charlie D

27.82 31.02
CWAC-IL 138 1:01.41Liang, Kalin H

29.41 32.00
CWAC-IL 139 1:02.69Restrepo, Sebastian A

30.80 31.89
CWAC-IL 1310 1:03.38Chen, Ethan A

30.34 33.04
MSC-IN 1311 1:05.79Anderson, Eli D

31.92 33.87
MSC-IN 1312 1:06.63Douglas, Braden M

33.06 33.57
CWAC-IL 1313 1:07.54Khatri, Garvit

32.20 35.34
HFSC-IL 1314 1:07.62Gladstone, Alexandre L

32.40 35.22
HOSC-IL 1315 1:15.27Petersen, Cooper L

37.55 37.72
CWAC-IL 1316 1:15.41Jones, Kasper P

35.77 39.64

CWAC-IL 1317 1:16.25Carriedo Melero, Roberto R
36.89 39.36

CWAC-IL 1318 1:17.81Fedulov, Max
36.99 40.82

HFSC-IL 1319 1:37.94Perkins, Elias E
43.07 54.87

 
Event 52  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 53.44Hayes, Jackson M

25.88 27.56
MSC-IN 142 54.19Larson, Grant D

25.95 28.24
CWAC-IL 143 54.33Keblinskas, Ari J

26.06 28.27
CWAC-IL 144 54.92Ambrosino, Matthew J

26.69 28.23
MSC-IN 14*5 56.19Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J

26.76 29.43
CWAC-IL 14*5 56.19Mitrovic, Mark S

27.10 29.09
CWAC-IL 147 56.94Samuel, Rimon

27.95 28.99
MSC-IN 148 59.55Jerousek, Kyle J

28.27 31.28
JETS-IL 149 1:02.03Howard, Hudson P

29.04 32.99
CWAC-IL 1410 1:06.22Bhadani, Adi

32.64 33.58
MSC-IN 1411 1:21.91Gonzalez, Favio L

38.75 43.16
 
Event 52  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 161 52.22Wang, Tom

25.44 26.78
CWAC-IL 182 53.06Chen, Justin

25.28 27.78
 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:17.46MSC-IN

1) Banach, Eleanor G 10 2) Culpepper, Mikayla 9
3) Wang, Grace H 9 4) Harb, Cali J 10

34.68 33.29 38.01 31.48
A2 2:32.51CWAC-IL

1) Milakovich, Kadence K 10 2) Clough, Ellie J 10
3) Chagoya, Abby L 9 4) Jefferies, Sophie 10

39.26 36.73 42.54 33.98
B3 2:43.02CWAC-IL

1) Lowell, Adare S 10 2) Jensen, Winifred J 10
3) Niemczak, Sloane 9 4) Salmonowicz, Anastacia G 9

38.43 39.24 45.21 40.14
B4 3:03.45MSC-IN

1) Tolliver, Nora 9 2) Saez, Selena R 10
3) Rutherford, Zelda R 9 4) Gorski, Jaycie N 10

41.23 1:48.88 33.34
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Event 54  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:43.77CWAC-IL

1) Bartels, Quinn D 9 2) Alkhas, Nico M 10
3) Wroble, Kai J 10 4) Sushilkumar, Dhyan 10

32.93 34.25 18.56 18.03
B2 2:23.68CWAC-IL

1) Maceira, Hunter G 10 2) Patkar, Kabir 10
3) Valera, Samar 9 4) Schulte, Jack J 10

34.83 35.33 36.84 36.68
B--- DQMSC-IN

1) Larson, Jude 10 2) Mikaitis, Andy J 10
3) Moore, Michael M 9 4) Velickovic, Filip 9

38.54 44.15 56.04 30.72
A--- DQMSC-IN

1) Brownewell, Luke A 10 2) Belikov, Daniel M 9
3) Gaikwad, Vardaan N 10 4) Puliaev, Andrew R 10

34.76 55.71 19.41 23.37
 
Event 55  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:48.83MSC-IN

1) Guisinger, Abigail L 15 2) Linn, Maddie B 13
3) Douglas, Katie M 16 4) Guzak, Hailey G 14

26.04 28.14 27.32 27.33
B2 2:02.73MSC-IN

1) Aker, Erika C 13 2) Jackson, Lala N 14
3) Cobbs, Kennedi J 13 4) Noworyta, Caroline E 13

30.24 32.52 30.73 29.24
C3 2:17.57MSC-IN

1) Banach, Alison M 13 2) Kuna, Fiona L 13
3) Stolzenbach, Julia R 13 4) Erlain, Harlow A 13

31.87 32.94 40.18 32.58
 
Event 56  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:38.34MSC-IN

1) Lindewald, Grahame E 13 2) Larson, Grant D 14
3) Freeman, Timothy 13 4) Johnson, Ontario 13

24.66 24.25 25.19 24.24
B2 1:51.74MSC-IN

1) Jerousek, Kyle J 14 2) Douglas, Braden M 13
3) Anderson, Eli D 13 4) Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J 14

27.05 29.45 29.95 25.29
 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 1:00.01Andric, Petra

28.27 31.74
MSC-IN 122 1:00.73Sechowski, Allegra V

29.37 31.36
MSC-IN 123 1:01.01Natelborg, Norah M

29.58 31.43
MSC-IN 124 1:01.75Lindewald, Georgia C

29.75 32.00
HOSC-IL 115 1:01.85Legrand, Emma R

28.90 32.95

CWAC-IL 126 1:01.94Shu, Grace J
30.05 31.89

HOSC-IL 127 1:02.12Murphy, Maddie R
29.80 32.32

CWAC-IL 128 1:02.13Leon, Charlie
29.93 32.20

HOSC-IL 129 1:03.52Boyle, Lucy M
30.44 33.08

JETS-IL 1210 1:03.55Hansen, Evelyn J
29.77 33.78

CWAC-IL 1211 1:03.72Subhedar, Riddhi G
30.72 33.00

MSC-IN 1212 1:04.43Parsley, Luci Riccio
30.87 33.56

CWAC-IL 1213 1:04.85Raiji, Mila N
31.33 33.52

CWAC-IL 1214 1:04.92Deal, Ameera L
30.84 34.08

CWAC-IL 1215 1:05.22Sosnowski, Isabelle R
31.43 33.79

HOSC-IL 1216 1:05.54Green, Anna E
30.70 34.84

CWAC-IL 1217 1:06.17Wolfe, Ainsley E
31.35 34.82

CWAC-IL 1218 1:06.24Carman, Kylie G
31.81 34.43

CWAC-IL 1219 1:06.36Hardy, Clare T
32.11 34.25

CWAC-IL 1220 1:06.43Jensen, Grace C
32.18 34.25

WSO-IL 1121 1:06.50Inman, Eloise
32.55 33.95

CWAC-IL 1222 1:06.81Fredman, Mimi K
32.29 34.52

CWAC-IL 1223 1:07.30Jakstyte, Auguste -
32.19 35.11

HOSC-IL 1224 1:07.37Green, Avery R
31.83 35.54

CWAC-IL 1225 1:08.05Gordon, Alana R
32.43 35.62

CWAC-IL 1126 1:08.07Del Cid, Olivia G
33.15 34.92

CWAC-IL 1227 1:08.20Hoxha, Ohana N
33.11 35.09

HFSC-IL 1228 1:08.90Turner, Janiece L
31.79 37.11

CWAC-IL 1229 1:09.14Chagoya, Izzy C
33.32 35.82

JETS-IL 1230 1:10.33Habon, Jaelyn M
33.83 36.50

CWAC-IL 1131 1:11.38Lam, Myli W
34.47 36.91

HFSC-IL 1232 1:11.67Williams, Justice I
33.75 37.92

MSC-IN 1133 1:11.77Vega-Finn, Violet C
34.11 37.66



Munster Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:05 PM  2/1/2026  Page 21
MSC 2026 Winter Invitational, Sanction #: IN

Jon Jepsen Pool
Results

(Event 57  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 1134 1:12.27Aggarwal, Anoushka
35.10 37.17

WSO-IL 1235 1:12.87Hough, Fiona M
35.64 37.23

HOSC-IL 1136 1:13.07Casey, Brooke M
35.35 37.72

CWAC-IL 1137 1:13.46Vashist, Svara
36.61 36.85

CWAC-IL 1238 1:13.66Aguirre, Alina
36.24 37.42

CWAC-IL 1239 1:14.03Powell, Krystal C
35.11 38.92

CWAC-IL 1140 1:14.14Nouneh, Layal G
35.20 38.94

CWAC-IL 1241 1:15.07Lewis, Cora E
36.05 39.02

CWAC-IL 1242 1:15.45Vats, Raeya
35.15 40.30

CWAC-IL 11*43 1:15.88Ewell, Kate M
37.00 38.88

CWAC-IL 11*43 1:15.88Gilden, Noa R
35.19 40.69

MSC-IN 1245 1:16.72Pipik, Hannah E
35.97 40.75

CWAC-IL 1246 1:17.05Romero, Sol
36.44 40.61

HOSC-IL 1247 1:17.46Shanahan, Katie M
37.24 40.22

CWAC-IL 1148 1:18.45Gruszeczki, Lily E
36.70 41.75

CWAC-IL 1149 1:19.12LeFevre, Lauren
37.09 42.03

CWAC-IL 1150 1:19.70Barish, Kyla G
37.18 42.52

MSC-IN 1151 1:21.47Valentino, Emma C
38.07 43.40

WSO-IL 1152 1:24.03Ryan, Sonja C
39.94 44.09

JETS-IL 1253 1:24.04Urbanski, Annabelle A
39.94 44.10

HFSC-IL 1154 1:26.08Williams, Nyla B
39.67 46.41

CWAC-IL 1155 1:31.31Zhu, Elizabeth M
42.21 49.10

CWAC-IL 1256 1:34.50Koduru, Divya
44.83 49.67

JETS-IL 1257 1:35.22Perez, Layla I
MSC-IN 1158 1:52.37Tartack, Francesa R

49.83 1:02.54
 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 121 57.77Despojo, Logan B

28.12 29.65

CWAC-IL 122 59.53Day, James F
28.35 31.18

CWAC-IL 113 1:00.65Mulcrone, Conor J
28.91 31.74

CWAC-IL 124 1:00.75Popov, Alex G
29.20 31.55

CWAC-IL 125 1:01.10Pierotti, Koray O
29.95 31.15

CWAC-IL 116 1:01.22Moldovan, Jake W
29.68 31.54

CWAC-IL 127 1:01.72Dieterich, Odin A
29.53 32.19

HOSC-IL 12*8 1:01.74Wayt, Ryer R
28.81 32.93

HOSC-IL 12*8 1:01.74Boonyapredee, Nate K
29.32 32.42

CWAC-IL 1210 1:01.99Wroble, Eli L
29.74 32.25

CWAC-IL 1111 1:02.58Gai, Matthew M
29.24 33.34

MSC-IN 1212 1:03.22Mosby, Myles Q
29.62 33.60

CWAC-IL 1113 1:04.76Bartels, Anthony J
30.53 34.23

CWAC-IL 1214 1:05.26Lutkus, Brooks N
31.49 33.77

MSC-IN 1215 1:06.35Tolliver, Martin E
31.37 34.98

CWAC-IL 1116 1:08.50Hartwig, Jack T
32.88 35.62

CWAC-IL 1217 1:08.71Calahorrano, Paco
32.06 36.65

CWAC-IL 1118 1:09.11Church, Declan L
33.72 35.39

HOSC-IL 1219 1:10.02Hicks, Ethan A
32.39 37.63

MSC-IN 1120 1:10.77Kersey, Forrest A
34.26 36.51

CWAC-IL 1221 1:12.96Milakovich, Brendan C
34.79 38.17

HFSC-IL 1122 1:14.24Myrick, Porter W
34.26 39.98

HOSC-IL 1223 1:15.33Pickering, Owen K
36.62 38.71

HFSC-IL 1124 1:16.33Gibson, Preston S
34.74 41.59

CWAC-IL 1225 1:16.58Shawver, Brice
36.15 40.43

MSC-IN 1126 1:17.36McBride, Daniel K
37.69 39.67

HOSC-IL 1227 1:17.70Slowikowski, Wes W
36.59 41.11

HOSC-IL 1128 1:18.04Thuneman, Dax C
37.42 40.62

CWAC-IL 1229 1:19.01Foote, Calvin W
37.37 41.64
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(Event 58  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-IN 1130 1:23.63Luong, Khoi T
37.67 45.96

MSC-IN 1231 1:34.77Mecha, John J
44.87 49.90

CWAC-IL 1132 1:37.15Burton, Kalib
45.48 51.67

JETS-IL 1233 1:38.46Hurd, Colton J
46.13 52.33

 
Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 17.03Acosta, Khloe A
CWAC-IL  82 18.82Vear, Brooke T
HOSC-IL  83 20.79Soldato, Josephine F
MSC-IN  84 20.94Torrenga, Tori I
CWAC-IL  65 21.13Lee, Emery E
JETS-IL  86 22.01Johnston, Emilia Q
CWAC-IL  77 22.10Miller, Piper M
JETS-IL  78 22.99Brus, Grace M
JETS-IL  89 25.32Seyller, Poppy L
JETS-IL  710 26.71Gundersen, Payton C
WSO-IL  711 27.58Kornfeld, Kirby
MSC-IN  712 27.59Valentino, Claire A

 
Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 16.13Lee, Timothy
HOSC-IL  82 17.94Hutchison, Andrew J
HOSC-IL  83 18.09Hutchison, Jonathan E
CWAC-IL  84 18.14Patel, Aryan
CWAC-IL  85 19.47Vashist, Tanav
HOSC-IL  76 20.32Rafacz, Feliks R
MSC-IN  87 21.58Guo, Matthew M
CWAC-IL  88 24.78Kline, Oba O
MSC-IN  79 27.17Gallo, Lucas H
HOSC-IL  610 29.47Mikels, Ben S

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 1:03.70Uto, Shima

31.05 32.65
CWAC-IL 122 1:06.57Weffer, Maddie V

32.56 34.01
MSC-IN 123 1:07.42Sechowski, Allegra V

31.93 35.49
WSO-IL 124 1:09.67Mendelson, Sarah R

33.86 35.81
MSC-IN 125 1:10.26Lindewald, Georgia C

34.53 35.73
CWAC-IL 126 1:10.64Luzi, Alex J

33.83 36.81
HOSC-IL 127 1:10.65Boyle, Lucy M

34.40 36.25
HOSC-IL 128 1:11.66Murphy, Maddie R

34.85 36.81

WSO-IL 129 1:11.70Kornfeld, Lou S
35.00 36.70

HOSC-IL 1110 1:12.64Legrand, Emma R
34.87 37.77

CWAC-IL 1211 1:12.87Ekdahl, Ellery R
34.81 38.06

HOSC-IL 1212 1:13.11Green, Anna E
35.47 37.64

CWAC-IL 1113 1:14.03Floresca, Margo A
35.26 38.77

CWAC-IL 1214 1:14.10Shu, Grace J
36.38 37.72

CWAC-IL 1215 1:14.33Subhedar, Riddhi G
35.77 38.56

HOSC-IL 1216 1:15.20Green, Avery R
36.86 38.34

CWAC-IL 1217 1:16.79Wolfe, Ainsley E
37.07 39.72

JETS-IL 1218 1:17.05Habon, Jaelyn M
36.88 40.17

CWAC-IL 1219 1:17.39Jakstyte, Auguste -
37.86 39.53

CWAC-IL 1220 1:17.53Gordon, Alana R
37.77 39.76

CWAC-IL 1221 1:18.38Deal, Ameera L
38.14 40.24

CWAC-IL 1222 1:18.57Jensen, Grace C
38.74 39.83

JETS-IL 1223 1:20.11Hansen, Evelyn J
38.33 41.78

CWAC-IL 1224 1:20.50Chou, Silu
39.41 41.09

MSC-IN 1225 1:20.61Lett, London N
38.73 41.88

CWAC-IL 1226 1:21.02Lewis, Cora E
39.63 41.39

HOSC-IL 1127 1:21.17Casey, Brooke M
39.67 41.50

CWAC-IL 1228 1:22.63Romero, Sol
39.87 42.76

WSO-IL 1129 1:23.26Inman, Eloise
41.40 41.86

CWAC-IL 1130 1:24.07Barish, Kyla G
40.53 43.54

CWAC-IL 1131 1:24.16Vashist, Svara
42.28 41.88

CWAC-IL 1132 1:24.50Gruszeczki, Lily E
40.49 44.01

HOSC-IL 1233 1:25.83Shanahan, Katie M
40.66 45.17

CWAC-IL 1234 1:26.74Aguirre, Alina
42.92 43.82

CWAC-IL 1235 1:27.76Valle, Elizabeth
41.25 46.51

CWAC-IL 1136 1:27.82O'Regan, Neela
43.24 44.58
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(Event 61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 1137 1:28.91Ewell, Kate M
42.89 46.02

CWAC-IL 1138 1:28.98Lam, Myli W
43.18 45.80

CWAC-IL 1139 1:29.06Gilden, Noa R
42.87 46.19

CWAC-IL 1140 1:29.35Nouneh, Layal G
HFSC-IL 1241 1:31.34Williams, Justice I

43.69 47.65
MSC-IN 1242 1:31.66Pipik, Hannah E

44.70 46.96
CWAC-IL 1143 1:34.15LeFevre, Lauren

45.55 48.60
MSC-IN 1144 1:34.27Bollinger, Mal L

45.64 48.63
CWAC-IL 1145 1:36.21Zhu, Elizabeth M

45.85 50.36
JETS-IL 1246 1:38.13Urbanski, Annabelle A

48.62 49.51
WSO-IL 1147 1:41.65Ryan, Sonja C

49.81 51.84
MSC-IN 1148 1:53.65Tartack, Francesa R

55.86 57.79
CWAC-IL 1249 1:59.56Koduru, Divya

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 121 1:05.67Despojo, Logan B

31.45 34.22
CWAC-IL 122 1:07.25Dieterich, Odin A

32.70 34.55
CWAC-IL 123 1:08.79Wroble, Eli L

33.61 35.18
HOSC-IL 124 1:12.39Wayt, Ryer R

34.94 37.45
MSC-IN 115 1:13.80Kersey, Forrest A

36.22 37.58
CWAC-IL 116 1:13.92Bartels, Anthony J

35.93 37.99
HOSC-IL 127 1:14.70Dominguez, Donovan N

36.48 38.22
CWAC-IL 128 1:14.91Lutkus, Brooks N

36.97 37.94
MSC-IN 129 1:15.98Tolliver, Martin E

37.23 38.75
CWAC-IL 1110 1:17.00Moldovan, Jake W

37.68 39.32
CWAC-IL 1111 1:20.46Gai, Matthew M

39.24 41.22
CWAC-IL 1212 1:20.89Calahorrano, Paco

39.52 41.37
CWAC-IL 1113 1:24.32Hartwig, Jack T

41.42 42.90
CWAC-IL 1214 1:24.43Shawver, Brice

HOSC-IL 1215 1:24.72Pickering, Owen K
42.72 42.00

CWAC-IL 1116 1:25.57Church, Declan L
42.82 42.75

HOSC-IL 12*17 1:25.93Slowikowski, Wes W
41.71 44.22

MSC-IN 11*17 1:25.93McBride, Daniel K
42.84 43.09

HOSC-IL 1219 1:25.94Lenz, Jake K
40.89 45.05

HOSC-IL 1120 1:29.38Thuneman, Dax C
43.59 45.79

CWAC-IL 1221 1:32.50Milakovich, Brendan C
45.13 47.37

HFSC-IL 1122 1:33.38Gibson, Preston S
42.93 50.45

HFSC-IL 1123 1:34.59Myrick, Porter W
MSC-IN 1124 1:36.40Luong, Khoi T

46.65 49.75
MSC-IN 1225 1:40.28Mecha, John J

49.54 50.74
CWAC-IL 1126 1:45.51Burton, Kalib
JETS-IL 1227 1:59.09Hurd, Colton J

57.04 1:02.05
 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 43.91Acosta, Khloe A
JETS-IL  72 50.82Brus, Grace M
HOSC-IL  83 51.15Soldato, Josephine F
MSC-IN  84 52.41Torrenga, Tori I
CWAC-IL  85 57.66Vear, Brooke T
CWAC-IL  66 58.06Lee, Emery E
JETS-IL  77 58.62Gundersen, Payton C
CWAC-IL  78 59.44Miller, Piper M
JETS-IL  89 1:00.44Seyller, Poppy L
WSO-IL  710 1:00.88Kornfeld, Kirby
MSC-IN  711 1:14.85Valentino, Claire A
JETS-IL  8--- DQJohnston, Emilia Q

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 40.58Lee, Timothy
HOSC-IL  82 43.03Hutchison, Jonathan E
HOSC-IL  83 46.07Hutchison, Andrew J
CWAC-IL  84 47.55Patel, Aryan
HOSC-IL  75 48.66Rafacz, Feliks R
MSC-IN  86 56.54Guo, Matthew M
MSC-IN  77 1:00.28Gallo, Lucas H
CWAC-IL  8--- DQVashist, Tanav

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 121 33.15Natelborg, Norah M
CWAC-IL 122 33.44Ekdahl, Ellery R
MSC-IN 123 35.27Parsley, Luci Riccio
CWAC-IL 124 35.99Andric, Petra
WSO-IL 125 36.56Mendelson, Sarah R
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(Event 65  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 126 37.89Chou, Silu
CWAC-IL 127 37.96Uto, Shima
MSC-IN 128 38.00Lindewald, Georgia C
HOSC-IL 129 38.51Boyle, Lucy M
CWAC-IL 1210 38.64Hardy, Clare T
CWAC-IL 1211 38.89Leon, Charlie
JETS-IL 1212 39.00Hansen, Evelyn J
CWAC-IL 1213 39.09Chagoya, Izzy C
CWAC-IL 1214 39.16Luzi, Alex J
CWAC-IL 1215 39.33Weffer, Maddie V
WSO-IL 1216 40.13Kornfeld, Lou S
CWAC-IL 1217 40.46Sosnowski, Isabelle R
CWAC-IL 1218 40.52Fredman, Mimi K
CWAC-IL 1219 40.73Hoxha, Ohana N
JETS-IL 1220 40.77Habon, Jaelyn M
CWAC-IL 1221 40.90Raiji, Mila N
WSO-IL 1122 41.18Inman, Eloise
CWAC-IL 1223 41.19Wolfe, Ainsley E
MSC-IN 1124 41.25Valentino, Emma C
HOSC-IL 11*25 41.37Legrand, Emma R
CWAC-IL 11*25 41.37Floresca, Margo A
HFSC-IL 1227 42.33Turner, Janiece L
JETS-IL 1228 42.69Urbanski, Annabelle A
CWAC-IL 1129 42.75Aggarwal, Anoushka
CWAC-IL 1230 42.77Deal, Ameera L
CWAC-IL 1131 42.81Vashist, Svara
CWAC-IL 1232 43.13Powell, Krystal C
WSO-IL 1233 43.24Hough, Fiona M
MSC-IN 1234 43.29Lett, London N
CWAC-IL 1135 44.12Del Cid, Olivia G
CWAC-IL 1236 44.21Valle, Elizabeth
MSC-IN 1137 44.36Vega-Finn, Violet C
WSO-IL 1138 44.50Ryan, Sonja C
CWAC-IL 1139 45.07Gruszeczki, Lily E
CWAC-IL 1240 45.84Lewis, Cora E
HOSC-IL 1141 46.16Casey, Brooke M
CWAC-IL 1142 46.17Barish, Kyla G
CWAC-IL 1143 46.80O'Regan, Neela
CWAC-IL 1144 48.75Gilden, Noa R
CWAC-IL 1145 49.43Ewell, Kate M
CWAC-IL 1246 49.59Vats, Raeya
HOSC-IL 1247 50.63Shanahan, Katie M
CWAC-IL 1148 51.55Zhu, Elizabeth M
JETS-IL 1249 53.32Perez, Layla I
CWAC-IL 1250 54.57Koduru, Divya
HFSC-IL 1151 55.80Williams, Nyla B
MSC-IN 1152 1:12.01Tartack, Francesa R

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 121 33.11Despojo, Logan B
CWAC-IL 122 33.39Day, James F
MSC-IN 123 35.21Mosby, Myles Q
CWAC-IL 124 36.07Popov, Alex G
CWAC-IL 115 36.66Mulcrone, Conor J

CWAC-IL 126 37.28Wroble, Eli L
CWAC-IL 117 38.08Bezsaly, Ryan
CWAC-IL 128 40.12Lutkus, Brooks N
MSC-IN 129 40.48Tolliver, Martin E
CWAC-IL 1110 40.81Hartwig, Jack T
HOSC-IL 1211 41.36Hicks, Ethan A
CWAC-IL 1212 42.20Pierotti, Koray O
CWAC-IL 1213 43.47Calahorrano, Paco
MSC-IN 1114 43.49McBride, Daniel K
CWAC-IL 11*15 44.39Bartels, Anthony J
HOSC-IL 12*15 44.39Lenz, Jake K
CWAC-IL 1117 46.01Church, Declan L
HOSC-IL 1218 46.90Dominguez, Donovan N
CWAC-IL 1219 47.76Foote, Calvin W
MSC-IN 1120 48.29Kersey, Forrest A
MSC-IN 1121 50.57Luong, Khoi T
HFSC-IL 1122 51.44Gibson, Preston S
CWAC-IL 1223 51.48Milakovich, Brendan C
HOSC-IL 1124 53.94Thuneman, Dax C
JETS-IL 1225 56.48Hurd, Colton J
HOSC-IL 1226 56.74Pickering, Owen K
HFSC-IL 1127 1:10.76Myrick, Porter W
CWAC-IL 11--- DQBurton, Kalib

 
Event 67  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 25.54Acosta, Khloe A
JETS-IL  82 28.40Johnston, Emilia Q
HOSC-IL  83 29.13Soldato, Josephine F
JETS-IL  74 29.66Brus, Grace M
CWAC-IL  85 29.78Vear, Brooke T
CWAC-IL  76 30.78Miller, Piper M
JETS-IL  87 31.64Seyller, Poppy L
CWAC-IL  68 31.98Lee, Emery E
WSO-IL  79 38.56Kornfeld, Kirby
JETS-IL  7--- DQGundersen, Payton C
MSC-IN  8--- DQTorrenga, Tori I

 
Event 68  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 21.30Lee, Timothy
HOSC-IL  82 25.96Hutchison, Jonathan E
CWAC-IL  83 27.24Patel, Aryan
HOSC-IL  84 29.39Hutchison, Andrew J
CWAC-IL  85 30.78Vashist, Tanav
HOSC-IL  6--- DQMikels, Ben S
CWAC-IL  8--- DQKline, Oba O
HOSC-IL  7--- DQRafacz, Feliks R

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 121 28.48Uto, Shima
MSC-IN 122 29.44Sechowski, Allegra V
CWAC-IL 123 29.86Luzi, Alex J
CWAC-IL 124 30.01Ekdahl, Ellery R
HOSC-IL 125 30.47Murphy, Maddie R
CWAC-IL 126 30.50Subhedar, Riddhi G
MSC-IN 127 30.84Natelborg, Norah M
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(Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSO-IL 128 30.88Kornfeld, Lou S
HOSC-IL 119 31.05Legrand, Emma R
WSO-IL 1210 31.23Mendelson, Sarah R
MSC-IN 1211 31.46Lindewald, Georgia C
CWAC-IL 1212 31.47Andric, Petra
CWAC-IL 1213 32.12Weffer, Maddie V
CWAC-IL 1114 32.56Floresca, Margo A
CWAC-IL 12*15 32.74Leon, Charlie
CWAC-IL 12*15 32.74Sosnowski, Isabelle R
CWAC-IL 1217 32.78Carman, Kylie G
MSC-IN 1218 33.06Parsley, Luci Riccio
CWAC-IL 1219 33.10Raiji, Mila N
CWAC-IL 1220 33.31Chou, Silu
HOSC-IL 1221 33.42Green, Anna E
CWAC-IL 1222 33.49Hardy, Clare T
CWAC-IL 1123 33.64Del Cid, Olivia G
JETS-IL 1224 33.83Habon, Jaelyn M
CWAC-IL 1225 34.56Deal, Ameera L
CWAC-IL 1226 34.79Gordon, Alana R
CWAC-IL 1227 34.84Hoxha, Ohana N
JETS-IL 1228 34.97Hansen, Evelyn J
HFSC-IL 1229 35.10Turner, Janiece L
CWAC-IL 1230 35.25Wolfe, Ainsley E
CWAC-IL 1231 35.40Shu, Grace J
CWAC-IL 1132 35.41Lam, Myli W
HOSC-IL 1233 35.85Green, Avery R
CWAC-IL 1234 36.20Jakstyte, Auguste -
CWAC-IL 1135 36.47Aggarwal, Anoushka
WSO-IL 1236 37.19Hough, Fiona M
MSC-IN 1137 37.31Vega-Finn, Violet C
CWAC-IL 1238 37.62Jensen, Grace C
CWAC-IL 1239 37.65Romero, Sol
CWAC-IL 1240 38.15Powell, Krystal C
CWAC-IL 1241 38.19Fredman, Mimi K
CWAC-IL 1142 38.67Nouneh, Layal G
CWAC-IL 1143 39.07Vashist, Svara
CWAC-IL 1244 39.29Chagoya, Izzy C
CWAC-IL 1245 39.41Aguirre, Alina
CWAC-IL 1146 39.54O'Regan, Neela
MSC-IN 1247 39.68Lett, London N
CWAC-IL 1248 39.83Vats, Raeya
HOSC-IL 1149 40.35Casey, Brooke M
CWAC-IL 1150 40.45Gilden, Noa R
CWAC-IL 1151 40.46Ewell, Kate M
CWAC-IL 1252 40.74Valle, Elizabeth
CWAC-IL 1153 41.53Barish, Kyla G
JETS-IL 1254 41.82Urbanski, Annabelle A
MSC-IN 1155 43.14Valentino, Emma C
CWAC-IL 1156 43.21Gruszeczki, Lily E
MSC-IN 1157 44.37Bollinger, Mal L
MSC-IN 1258 44.99Pipik, Hannah E
CWAC-IL 1159 45.73Zhu, Elizabeth M
CWAC-IL 1160 49.64LeFevre, Lauren
JETS-IL 1261 50.17Perez, Layla I

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 121 27.53Despojo, Logan B
CWAC-IL 122 29.24Day, James F
CWAC-IL 113 30.06Bezsaly, Ryan
CWAC-IL 124 30.58Pierotti, Koray O
HOSC-IL 125 30.86Wayt, Ryer R
MSC-IN 116 31.35Kersey, Forrest A
HOSC-IL 127 31.52Boonyapredee, Nate K
CWAC-IL 128 31.76Dieterich, Odin A
MSC-IN 129 32.39Mosby, Myles Q
CWAC-IL 1110 32.73Mulcrone, Conor J
CWAC-IL 1211 33.60Popov, Alex G
MSC-IN 1212 33.63Tolliver, Martin E
CWAC-IL 1113 34.95Church, Declan L
HOSC-IL 1214 36.35Hicks, Ethan A
CWAC-IL 1115 36.42Hartwig, Jack T
CWAC-IL 1116 36.55Bartels, Anthony J
HOSC-IL 1217 37.21Dominguez, Donovan N
MSC-IN 1118 37.73McBride, Daniel K
CWAC-IL 1219 38.47Calahorrano, Paco
CWAC-IL 1120 39.48Gai, Matthew M
HOSC-IL 1221 39.77Lenz, Jake K
CWAC-IL 1222 39.95Milakovich, Brendan C
HOSC-IL 1223 40.22Slowikowski, Wes W
HFSC-IL 1124 40.79Myrick, Porter W
CWAC-IL 1225 41.79Shawver, Brice
CWAC-IL 1226 42.36Foote, Calvin W
HOSC-IL 1127 46.50Thuneman, Dax C
MSC-IN 1128 48.10Luong, Khoi T
HFSC-IL 1129 48.63Gibson, Preston S
MSC-IN 1230 49.39Mecha, John J
JETS-IL 1231 1:01.77Hurd, Colton J

 
Event 71  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  81 42.56Acosta, Khloe A
JETS-IL  72 1:06.78Brus, Grace M
MSC-IN  83 1:10.30Torrenga, Tori I
CWAC-IL  64 1:12.18Lee, Emery E
WSO-IL  7--- DQKornfeld, Kirby

 
Event 72  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL  81 42.16Hutchison, Jonathan E
CWAC-IL  82 43.78Lee, Timothy
CWAC-IL  83 44.92Patel, Aryan
HOSC-IL  74 56.24Rafacz, Feliks R
CWAC-IL  85 1:02.44Vashist, Tanav

 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:04.08MSC-IN

1) Lindewald, Georgia C 12 2) Natelborg, Norah M 12
3) Sechowski, Allegra V 12 4) Parsley, Luci Riccio 12

32.45 33.43 29.88 28.32
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(Event 73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 2:30.61MSC-IN
1) Vega-Finn, Violet C 11 2) Valentino, Emma C 11
3) Lett, London N 12 4) Pipik, Hannah E 12

37.63 40.10 39.48 33.40
 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:16.51MSC-IN

1) McBride, Daniel K 11 2) Mosby, Myles Q 12
3) Kersey, Forrest A 11 4) Tolliver, Martin E 12

 
Event 75  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:47.96JETS-IL

1) Johnston, Emilia Q 8 2) Seyller, Poppy L 8
3) Brus, Grace M 7 4) Gundersen, Payton C 7

57.58 50.38
A--- DQCWAC-IL

1) Vear, Brooke T 8 2) Miller, Piper M 7
3) Acosta, Khloe A 8 4) Lee, Emery E 6

55.60 38.44
 
Event 77  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 2:08.72Linn, Maddie B

29.10 32.75 33.52 33.35
CWAC-IL 132 2:08.96Militaru, Alex S

30.05 33.24 32.91 32.76
CWAC-IL 133 2:10.11Winston, Mattie G

30.89 34.37 33.94 30.91
CWAC-IL 134 2:14.57Xu, Emily S

30.62 34.26 35.44 34.25
MSC-IN 135 2:16.20Noworyta, Caroline E

31.18 34.69 35.40 34.93
MSC-IN 136 2:19.33Aker, Erika C

31.71 35.21 36.75 35.66
CWAC-IL 137 2:19.88Ketelaar, Abby R

32.20 35.13 36.71 35.84
JETS-IL 138 2:20.69Watson, Aurelia Q

32.13 35.53 38.04 34.99
CWAC-IL 139 2:21.41Gladunina, Mariya

31.64 35.62 37.07 37.08
CWAC-IL 1310 2:22.96Granger, Nia N

33.07 36.52 37.08 36.29
CWAC-IL 1311 2:23.82Barish, Colette

33.70 36.70 37.87 35.55
WSO-IL 1312 2:23.92Ryan, Thea B

33.50 36.74 37.55 36.13
CWAC-IL 1313 2:25.27Lim, Evie A

32.67 36.76 38.35 37.49
CWAC-IL 1314 2:26.51Fagan, Nora

32.44 38.35 38.84 36.88
CWAC-IL 1315 2:29.03Orozco, Mariah C

1:13.33 37.12
MSC-IN 1316 2:30.96Banach, Alison M

33.92 38.38 39.44 39.22

CWAC-IL 1317 2:34.95Suterwala, Zara R
34.06 38.98 41.04 40.87

MSC-IN 1318 2:38.51Cobbs, Kennedi J
33.49 39.42 1:25.60

CWAC-IL 1319 2:40.15Ram, Mitra
35.94 40.80 42.85 40.56

CWAC-IL 1320 2:40.19Alvarez, Gaby I
34.35 40.36 42.83 42.65

CWAC-IL 1321 2:48.37Nishanth, Krishvi
35.89 41.97 45.76 44.75

 
Event 77  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 2:01.96Guzak, Hailey G

27.65 30.35 31.93 32.03
CWAC-IL 142 2:08.39Moldovan, Kylie J

28.59 31.73 33.74 34.33
CWAC-IL 143 2:11.41Sankar, Dia J

30.75 33.11 34.05 33.50
CWAC-IL 144 2:11.55Xie, Katharine

29.85 32.63 34.29 34.78
CWAC-IL 145 2:12.38Guerin, Jarriah A

32.06 34.17 35.41 30.74
CWAC-IL 146 2:16.68Liu, Zoe Z

31.58 34.97 35.60 34.53
CWAC-IL 147 2:16.90Perman, Eden L

29.94 34.91 36.16 35.89
WSO-IL 148 2:17.65Doggett, Maddie K

31.38 34.78 36.36 35.13
JETS-IL 149 2:21.85Hansen, Elizabeth I

32.22 35.57 37.20 36.86
CWAC-IL 1410 2:23.14Hernandey, Marley G

32.86 36.40 38.21 35.67
CWAC-IL 1411 2:30.60Nudera, Nora J

33.74 37.94 40.05 38.87
MSC-IN 1412 2:45.25Jackson, Lala N

34.96 40.69 45.03 44.57
CWAC-IL 1413 2:48.19Koduru, Deepti

37.06 42.79 44.29 44.05
 
Event 77  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 171 2:02.36Riley, Kennedy J

27.84 29.92 31.85 32.75
MSC-IN 152 2:04.89Guisinger, Abigail L

29.21 31.82 31.44 32.42
WSO-IL 183 2:05.05Wartowski, Annika

29.47 32.01 31.98 31.59
CWAC-IL 174 2:05.20Mui, Corene L

29.24 31.72 32.49 31.75
MSC-IN 165 2:05.52Douglas, Katie M

29.39 31.70 32.03 32.40
CWAC-IL 156 2:05.73Sadkowski, Felicja S

28.89 32.41 32.18 32.25
CWAC-IL 157 2:07.64Kamara, Abrielle R

29.29 32.32 32.81 33.22
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(Event 77  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 168 2:07.81Mui, Chloe L
29.66 32.41 33.17 32.57

CWAC-IL 159 2:10.07Stephenson, Ada F
30.39 33.14 34.00 32.54

WSO-IL 1710 2:12.62Hailpern, Meital
30.32 33.38 34.48 34.44

CWAC-IL 1511 2:12.63Sopavanich, Gina G
30.01 33.15 34.39 35.08

CWAC-IL 1612 2:12.69Bollegar, Jenna A
30.26 33.59 34.52 34.32

CWAC-IL 1513 2:12.89Reilly, Alexa S
31.37 33.86 34.42 33.24

CWAC-IL 1614 2:15.19Herwick, Sonali A
30.19 33.90 35.43 35.67

CWAC-IL 1715 2:16.30Ban, Hee-Sun
31.25 33.81 34.87 36.37

WSO-IL 1616 2:16.38Wartowski, Clara A
31.29 34.43 35.60 35.06

JETS-IL 1717 2:22.74Herrera, Ella R
32.60 36.09 37.21 36.84

JETS-IL 1618 2:23.49Portales, JoJo G
33.20 37.82 37.24 35.23

CWAC-IL 1519 2:25.23Stenander, Hope C
34.36 36.99 37.54 36.34

 
Event 78  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 1:56.47Lindewald, Grahame E

27.20 29.55 30.51 29.21
MSC-IN 132 1:58.78Freeman, Timothy

27.11 29.81 31.10 30.76
CWAC-IL 133 2:02.14Rattler, Dylan C

27.67 30.59 31.90 31.98
CWAC-IL 134 2:02.69Kaiman, Jackson J

28.87 31.77 31.32 30.73
MSC-IN 135 2:03.59Hanson, Jaxson E

27.83 31.15 32.74 31.87
CWAC-IL 136 2:04.79Restrepo, Sebastian A

29.14 31.52 32.18 31.95
HOSC-IL 137 2:06.97Ginley, Johnny B

30.09 32.88 32.28 31.72
CWAC-IL 138 2:07.95Tikhomirov, Matthew

28.99 31.22 34.42 33.32
CWAC-IL 139 2:08.20Donald, Cooper D

29.13 32.52 33.99 32.56
CWAC-IL 1310 2:17.68Liang, Kalin H

31.05 35.18 36.39 35.06
MSC-IN 1311 2:21.56Douglas, Braden M

33.41 36.29 36.52 35.34
CWAC-IL 1312 2:22.96Chen, Ethan A

31.14 35.40 38.18 38.24
MSC-IN 1313 2:28.55Anderson, Eli D

32.46 38.62 40.31 37.16
CWAC-IL 1314 2:33.91Khatri, Garvit

34.40 39.06 41.45 39.00

CWAC-IL 1315 2:49.54Jones, Kasper P
37.52 44.69 45.26 42.07

CWAC-IL 1316 3:06.65Lin, Cyrus
40.06 46.30 47.05 53.24

 
Event 78  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 1:53.72Hayes, Jackson M

25.93 28.64 29.63 29.52
CWAC-IL 142 1:59.00Keblinskas, Ari J

26.54 30.11 31.45 30.90
MSC-IN 143 1:59.15Larson, Grant D

27.84 29.72 31.11 30.48
CWAC-IL 144 1:59.19Mitrovic, Mark S

27.32 30.17 31.26 30.44
CWAC-IL 145 2:02.16Samuel, Rimon

28.28 31.07 31.81 31.00
MSC-IN 146 2:03.25Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J

27.83 30.93 33.12 31.37
CWAC-IL 147 2:25.62Bhadani, Adi

32.75 37.60 38.29 36.98
HOSC-IL 148 2:38.53Bradley, Jack P

34.97 41.38 42.03 40.15
 
Event 78  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 251 1:43.29Churilla, Ethan

22.75 25.36 27.09 28.09
WSO-IL 182 1:48.14Nissan, Jonas M

25.04 27.66 27.77 27.67
CWAC-IL 183 1:57.42Chen, Justin

26.96 29.28 30.50 30.68
CWAC-IL 154 1:57.76Wroble, Jax L

26.77 29.84 30.69 30.46
 
Event 79  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL  91 15.63Onyango, Madison
CWAC-IL  92 34.10Sydel, Addison B
MSC-IN 103 35.02Banach, Eleanor G
CWAC-IL 104 36.24Calahorrano, Maggie
HOSC-IL 105 37.13Nakielny, Gracyn M
HOSC-IL 106 38.21Beaudry, Josie J
MSC-IN  97 38.40Culpepper, Mikayla
MSC-IN 108 39.32Harb, Cali J
HOSC-IL 109 40.33Trucco, Grace L
WSO-IL 1010 40.70Doggett, Chloe
HFSC-IL 1011 43.31Huff, Averie J
HOSC-IL 1012 43.90Sheely, Emma C
HFSC-IL 1013 44.04Krapf, Hazel B
CWAC-IL  914 44.09Day, Maureen M
CWAC-IL 1015 44.99Jefferies, Sophie
JETS-IL 1016 45.40Yumena, Kate Ann T
HOSC-IL 1017 46.63Schulz, Clare V
HOSC-IL 1018 46.92Teising, Maisie D
CWAC-IL  919 47.15Chagoya, Abby L
CWAC-IL 1020 47.75Milakovich, Kadence K
HOSC-IL  921 48.26Kikilas, Harper M
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(Event 79  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

JETS-IL 1022 49.43Moeller, Leah S
CWAC-IL 1023 56.10Lutkus, Grace C
CWAC-IL 1024 57.18DuVall, Madeleine T
CWAC-IL  925 1:01.24Niemczak, Sloane
CWAC-IL 10--- DQZhang, Elina
CWAC-IL  9--- DQShah, Eishika
CWAC-IL  9--- DQGoodwine, Amelia K

 
Event 80  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL 101 34.84Beard, Parker R
CWAC-IL 102 35.70Wroble, Kai J
CWAC-IL 103 36.43Maceira, Hunter G
HOSC-IL 104 36.94Justus, Wyatt G
CWAC-IL 105 37.98Sushilkumar, Dhyan
MSC-IN 106 39.99Puliaev, Andrew R
JETS-IL 107 41.79Kipp, Michael J
CWAC-IL  98 42.32Koppelman, Oliver J
CWAC-IL 109 43.15Schulte, Jack J
MSC-IN 1010 43.38Brownewell, Luke A
MSC-IN 1011 44.23Pelino, Luca R
MSC-IN 1012 45.94Larson, Jude
CWAC-IL  913 47.41Xie, Bryant
HOSC-IL  914 47.52Mikels, Alex C
CWAC-IL 1015 47.56McNicholas, Gryfϐin V
WSO-IL 1016 48.22Mendelson, Arthur
HOSC-IL 1017 48.91Adams, Luke E
CWAC-IL 1018 50.85Peterson, Jack A
MSC-IN 1019 51.00Chang, Luther C
MSC-IN  920 51.03Daniels, William B
JETS-IL  921 53.79Blue, Liam M
HOSC-IL  922 1:00.33Pagnucci, Leo R

 
Event 81  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 2:12.58Rauch, Harper R

31.76 33.15 34.01 33.66
CWAC-IL 132 2:18.05Sonnleitner, Isha S

31.61 33.98 36.48 35.98
CWAC-IL 133 2:30.94Schmitt, Jiajia A

37.06 38.28 38.66 36.94
CWAC-IL 134 2:39.01Barish, Colette

38.39 40.34 41.46 38.82
JETS-IL 135 2:46.80Watson, Aurelia Q

38.10 41.48 43.38 43.84
CWAC-IL 136 2:49.44Suterwala, Zara R

39.82 42.79 43.53 43.30
MSC-IN 137 3:02.09Cobbs, Kennedi J

41.77 46.12 48.36 45.84
 
Event 81  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 2:28.46Jessup, Malina C

33.91 37.06 38.70 38.79
JETS-IL 142 2:30.84Krohn, Caroline S

35.23 38.38 40.25 36.98

CWAC-IL 143 2:32.63Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G
36.03 38.85 38.91 38.84

HOSC-IL 144 2:33.28Legrand, Autumn O
36.84 39.38 39.03 38.03

JETS-IL 145 2:44.87Hansen, Elizabeth I
37.90 41.75 43.04 42.18

CWAC-IL 146 2:47.71Nudera, Nora J
39.17 42.37 43.48 42.69

MSC-IN 14--- DQJackson, Lala N
1:46.21

 
Event 81  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 161 2:19.32Mui, Chloe L

32.38 34.61 36.08 36.25
CWAC-IL 172 2:24.54Yankellow, Matilda W

35.60 36.69 36.39 35.86
CWAC-IL 183 2:27.38Lofranco, Soϐia T

33.49 37.11 38.03 38.75
CWAC-IL 174 2:30.85Weffer, Sasha I

35.16 38.04 39.05 38.60
CWAC-IL 155 2:35.06Reilly, Alexa S

36.01 39.63 40.47 38.95
CWAC-IL 15--- DQStephenson, Ada F

36.16 38.54 38.76 38.05
 
Event 82  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 2:07.97Lindewald, Grahame E

30.62 32.56 33.13 31.66
MSC-IN 132 2:13.85Johnson, Ontario

31.42 33.87 34.73 33.83
HOSC-IL 133 2:29.48Ginley, Johnny B

35.70 38.72 38.51 36.55
MSC-IN 134 2:42.52Douglas, Braden M

39.89 41.20 41.19 40.24
WSO-IL 135 2:43.90Hailpern, Nadav

39.11 41.76 42.20 40.83
MSC-IN 136 2:52.83Anderson, Eli D

40.52 43.20 44.96 44.15
 
Event 82  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 2:20.99Jerousek, Kyle J

31.70 35.70 37.07 36.52
 
Event 82  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 2:03.00Nissan, Jonas M

28.92 31.26 31.77 31.05
CWAC-IL 162 2:17.62Wang, Tom

32.17 35.32 35.56 34.57
 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 101 1:17.27Calahorrano, Maggie

36.91 40.36
MSC-IN 102 1:17.98Harb, Cali J

37.07 40.91
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(Event 83  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL  93 1:18.13Sydel, Addison B
37.99 40.14

MSC-IN  94 1:25.36Culpepper, Mikayla
42.21 43.15

MSC-IN 105 1:25.61Banach, Eleanor G
40.23 45.38

JETS-IL 106 1:26.85Yumena, Kate Ann T
42.42 44.43

HOSC-IL 107 1:29.28Trucco, Grace L
43.97 45.31

HOSC-IL 108 1:30.82Nakielny, Gracyn M
45.22 45.60

CWAC-IL 109 1:31.00Milakovich, Kadence K
44.69 46.31

HFSC-IL 1010 1:31.59Krapf, Hazel B
45.52 46.07

CWAC-IL 1011 1:34.92Zhang, Elina
45.27 49.65

HFSC-IL 1012 1:35.21Huff, Averie J
46.95 48.26

CWAC-IL 1013 1:36.25Lowell, Adare S
46.64 49.61

JETS-IL  914 1:36.88Quiles, Emily N
46.71 50.17

HOSC-IL  915 1:45.11Kikilas, Harper M
51.36 53.75

CWAC-IL 1016 1:45.95DuVall, Madeleine T
51.90 54.05

MSC-IN  917 1:46.01Tolliver, Nora
49.46 56.55

CWAC-IL  918 1:47.46Niemczak, Sloane
1:47.73

CWAC-IL 1019 1:53.46Jefferies, Sophie
52.48 1:00.98

CWAC-IL  920 1:54.82Goodwine, Amelia K
57.09 57.73

CWAC-IL 1021 1:57.07Lutkus, Grace C
MSC-IN  922 2:03.07Rutherford, Zelda R

1:00.33 1:02.74
HOSC-IL 10--- DQSchulz, Clare V
HOSC-IL 10--- DQTeising, Maisie D

46.15 47.50
JETS-IL 10--- DQMoeller, Leah S

44.78 47.13
MSC-IN 10--- DQSaez, Selena R

52.00 54.52
CWAC-IL  9--- DQShah, Eishika

51.26 53.39
HOSC-IL 10--- DQBeaudry, Josie J

43.30 45.34
 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 101 1:17.97Sushilkumar, Dhyan

38.01 39.96

MSC-IN 102 1:23.05Brownewell, Luke A
40.62 42.43

CWAC-IL 103 1:25.23Patkar, Kabir
41.62 43.61

CWAC-IL 104 1:25.31Wroble, Kai J
41.22 44.09

MSC-IN 105 1:27.69Pelino, Luca R
42.53 45.16

HOSC-IL 106 1:27.98Justus, Wyatt G
42.74 45.24

MSC-IN 107 1:28.86Puliaev, Andrew R
44.06 44.80

MSC-IN 108 1:29.24Larson, Jude
42.15 47.09

HOSC-IL 109 1:29.44Pickering, Noah J
45.20 44.24

CWAC-IL 1010 1:29.48Maceira, Hunter G
43.78 45.70

HOSC-IL  911 1:29.73Mikels, Alex C
43.04 46.69

CWAC-IL 1012 1:31.17McNicholas, Gryfϐin V
44.44 46.73

JETS-IL 1013 1:32.30Kipp, Michael J
45.68 46.62

MSC-IN 1014 1:35.17Chang, Luther C
46.23 48.94

HOSC-IL 1015 1:36.69Adams, Luke E
47.08 49.61

CWAC-IL  916 1:36.97Koppelman, Oliver J
47.05 49.92

WSO-IL 1017 1:37.71Mendelson, Arthur
45.53 52.18

MSC-IN  918 1:43.53Moore, Michael M
1:43.78

JETS-IL  919 1:43.93Blue, Liam M
48.46 55.47

CWAC-IL  920 1:45.72Xie, Bryant
51.63 54.09

MSC-IN  921 1:48.17Velickovic, Filip
53.43 54.74

HOSC-IL  922 1:52.70Pagnucci, Leo R
57.23 55.47

MSC-IN 1023 1:56.28Gallo Dalal, Alex S
54.30 1:01.98

MSC-IN 1024 1:58.55Mikaitis, Andy J
1:58.50 0.05

MSC-IN 1025 2:23.32Schmitt, Alex M
1:09.96 1:13.36

HOSC-IL 1026 2:24.10Dachs, Cooper J
CWAC-IL 10--- DQSchulte, Jack J

48.21 47.40
CWAC-IL 10--- DQMei, Sen-Da

44.55 50.08
HOSC-IL 10--- DQBeard, Parker R

36.47 38.60
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Event 85  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 1:16.10Linn, Maddie B

35.40 40.70
CWAC-IL 132 1:18.13Hickey, Avery V

37.19 40.94
CWAC-IL 133 1:18.56Rauch, Harper R

37.96 40.60
CWAC-IL 134 1:19.32Militaru, Alex S

37.53 41.79
CWAC-IL 135 1:19.81Xu, Emily S

37.95 41.86
CWAC-IL 136 1:20.94Granger, Nia N

38.31 42.63
WSO-IL 137 1:21.27Ryan, Thea B

39.23 42.04
CWAC-IL 138 1:23.42Webster, Annabel M

39.32 44.10
CWAC-IL 139 1:23.51Winston, Mattie G

38.78 44.73
CWAC-IL 1310 1:23.62Schmitt, Jiajia A

40.00 43.62
MSC-IN 1311 1:25.31Aker, Erika C

40.34 44.97
CWAC-IL 1312 1:25.92Ketelaar, Abby R

40.21 45.71
CWAC-IL 1313 1:26.73Gladunina, Mariya

40.07 46.66
CWAC-IL 1314 1:28.04Fagan, Nora

14.20 1:13.84
CWAC-IL 1315 1:29.01Alvarez, Gaby I

40.86 48.15
MSC-IN 1316 1:30.32Banach, Alison M

43.56 46.76
CWAC-IL 1317 1:31.58Orozco, Mariah C

43.75 47.83
CWAC-IL 1318 1:33.19Nishanth, Krishvi

42.38 50.81
CWAC-IL 1319 1:34.16Lim, Evie A

43.99 50.17
CWAC-IL 1320 1:39.47Ram, Mitra

47.81 51.66
 
Event 85  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 1:12.20Moldovan, Kylie J

34.27 37.93
CWAC-IL 14*2 1:14.82Hernandey, Marley G

34.60 40.22
MSC-IN 14*2 1:14.82Guzak, Hailey G

35.36 39.46
CWAC-IL 144 1:15.99Xie, Katharine

36.50 39.49
WSO-IL 145 1:18.63Doggett, Maddie K

37.74 40.89

CWAC-IL 146 1:21.16Perman, Eden L
37.48 43.68

JETS-IL 147 1:23.86Krohn, Caroline S
40.67 43.19

CWAC-IL 148 1:24.95Liu, Zoe Z
39.31 45.64

CWAC-IL 149 1:25.41Jessup, Malina C
40.38 45.03

JETS-IL 1410 1:26.96Hansen, Elizabeth I
41.41 45.55

CWAC-IL 1411 1:28.23Guerin, Jarriah A
40.88 47.35

CWAC-IL 1412 1:33.12Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G
43.27 49.85

HOSC-IL 1413 1:34.46Legrand, Autumn O
45.81 48.65

MSC-IN 1414 1:34.59Jackson, Lala N
44.92 49.67

CWAC-IL 1415 1:42.45Nudera, Nora J
49.12 53.33

CWAC-IL 1416 1:43.43Koduru, Deepti
48.33 55.10

 
Event 85  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UNAT-IN 151 1:10.82Kim, Kiara

32.25 38.57
CWAC-IL 172 1:11.68Riley, Kennedy J

33.78 37.90
WSO-IL 183 1:14.45Wartowski, Annika

34.87 39.58
CWAC-IL 174 1:15.69Ban, Hee-Sun

35.24 40.45
CWAC-IL 175 1:16.87Mui, Corene L

36.36 40.51
MSC-IN 156 1:19.49Guisinger, Abigail L

37.13 42.36
JETS-IL 167 1:20.60Portales, JoJo G

37.25 43.35
JETS-IL 178 1:21.72Herrera, Ella R

38.59 43.13
MSC-IN 169 1:22.21Douglas, Katie M

38.53 43.68
CWAC-IL 1510 1:37.79Stenander, Hope C

46.69 51.10
 
Event 86  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 1:11.40Freeman, Timothy

32.59 38.81
MSC-IN 132 1:11.73Johnson, Ontario
CWAC-IL 133 1:13.91Rattler, Dylan C

34.38 39.53
CWAC-IL 134 1:14.12Restrepo, Sebastian A

35.30 38.82
CWAC-IL 135 1:17.38Chen, Ethan A

35.70 41.68
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(Event 86  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CWAC-IL 136 1:17.74Kaiman, Jackson J
36.45 41.29

MSC-IN 137 1:17.78Hanson, Jaxson E
36.98 40.80

MSC-IN 138 1:17.93Anderson, Eli D
36.00 41.93

CWAC-IL 139 1:18.25Tikhomirov, Matthew
36.54 41.71

WSO-IL 1310 1:18.68Hailpern, Nadav
38.15 40.53

CWAC-IL 1311 1:18.71Liang, Kalin H
36.92 41.79

MSC-IN 1312 1:23.18Douglas, Braden M
39.85 43.33

CWAC-IL 1313 1:24.85Donald, Cooper D
39.25 45.60

CWAC-IL 1314 1:27.90Khatri, Garvit
41.41 46.49

CWAC-IL 1315 1:42.42Jones, Kasper P
48.50 53.92

CWAC-IL 1316 1:50.25Lin, Cyrus
52.56 57.69

 
Event 86  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 1:05.31Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J

30.03 35.28
CWAC-IL 142 1:09.74Ambrosino, Matthew J

32.71 37.03
CWAC-IL 143 1:11.44Samuel, Rimon

33.86 37.58
CWAC-IL 144 1:12.51Mitrovic, Mark S

33.80 38.71
CWAC-IL 145 1:13.05Keblinskas, Ari J

34.98 38.07
CWAC-IL 146 1:17.08Lin, Cyrus H

36.77 40.31
MSC-IN 147 1:20.11Jerousek, Kyle J

36.87 43.24
CWAC-IL 148 1:27.54Bhadani, Adi

42.01 45.53
HOSC-IL 149 1:46.94Bradley, Jack P

49.83 57.11
 
Event 86  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 301 56.50Kvachkoff, Andrew

26.26 30.24
CWAC-IL 162 1:04.65Wang, Tom

30.35 34.30
CWAC-IL 183 1:06.64Chen, Justin

31.64 35.00
CWAC-IL 154 1:11.07Wroble, Jax L

33.20 37.87

 
Event 87  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
JETS-IL 101 41.39Yumena, Kate Ann T
CWAC-IL  92 41.72Sydel, Addison B
MSC-IN 103 42.29Harb, Cali J
CWAC-IL 104 43.00Calahorrano, Maggie
HOSC-IL 105 43.08Sheely, Emma C
MSC-IN  96 44.12Culpepper, Mikayla
CWAC-IL 107 45.87Zhang, Elina
WSO-IL 108 45.93Doggett, Chloe
HOSC-IL 109 47.75Nakielny, Gracyn M
CWAC-IL 1010 48.00Lutkus, Grace C
MSC-IN 1011 49.46Banach, Eleanor G
CWAC-IL 1012 50.32Lowell, Adare S
HFSC-IL 1013 50.91Huff, Averie J
HOSC-IL 1014 52.53Teising, Maisie D
JETS-IL 1015 52.72Moeller, Leah S
CWAC-IL  916 52.81Chagoya, Abby L
HFSC-IL 10*17 53.31Krapf, Hazel B
HOSC-IL  9*17 53.31Kikilas, Harper M
CWAC-IL 1019 55.56DuVall, Madeleine T
CWAC-IL  920 56.50Onyango, Madison
CWAC-IL  921 1:05.68Niemczak, Sloane
CWAC-IL  922 1:07.27Day, Maureen M

53.05 14.22
CWAC-IL  923 1:14.42Goodwine, Amelia K

57.25 17.17
HOSC-IL 10--- DQSchulz, Clare V
CWAC-IL 10--- DQJensen, Winifred J
CWAC-IL  9--- DQShah, Eishika
MSC-IN  9--- DQTolliver, Nora
JETS-IL  9--- DQQuiles, Emily N

 
Event 88  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL 101 41.89Scavnicar, Greyson M
MSC-IN 102 44.31Puliaev, Andrew R
HOSC-IL 103 46.00Beard, Parker R
CWAC-IL 104 47.70Maceira, Hunter G
CWAC-IL 105 49.65Patkar, Kabir
HOSC-IL 106 50.63Pickering, Noah J
CWAC-IL 107 50.87Wroble, Kai J
JETS-IL  98 50.95Blue, Liam M
CWAC-IL 109 51.36Sushilkumar, Dhyan
CWAC-IL  910 51.62Koppelman, Oliver J
HOSC-IL  911 52.18Mikels, Alex C
JETS-IL 1012 52.69Kipp, Michael J
MSC-IN 1013 53.79Brownewell, Luke A
MSC-IN 1014 55.70Pelino, Luca R
CWAC-IL 1015 55.83Mei, Sen-Da
WSO-IL 1016 58.29Mendelson, Arthur
HOSC-IL 1017 58.35Adams, Luke E
CWAC-IL 1018 58.66Peterson, Jack A
CWAC-IL  919 58.94Xie, Bryant
CWAC-IL 1020 59.82McNicholas, Gryfϐin V
MSC-IN 1021 1:03.19Larson, Jude
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(Event 88  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-IN  922 1:05.38Daniels, William B
HOSC-IL 10--- DQDachs, Cooper J
HOSC-IL  9--- DQPagnucci, Leo R
MSC-IN 10--- DQMikaitis, Andy J
MSC-IN  9--- DQVelickovic, Filip
CWAC-IL 10--- DQSchulte, Jack J
MSC-IN 10--- DQChang, Luther C

 
Event 89  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 2:46.47Noworyta, Caroline E

34.25 41.05 44.65 46.52
MSC-IN 132 3:43.91Cobbs, Kennedi J

41.28 56.07 1:04.53 1:02.03
 
Event 89  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 2:37.36Sankar, Dia J

33.58 39.39 41.37 43.02
 
Event 89  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 151 2:19.87Sadkowski, Felicja S

30.83 34.08 37.88 37.08
WSO-IL 172 2:29.40Hailpern, Meital

32.73 37.63 39.37 39.67
WSO-IL 163 2:35.15Wartowski, Clara A

33.51 38.98 41.73 40.93
 
Event 90  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 2:12.68Lindewald, Grahame E

29.69 33.89 35.09 34.01
 
Event 90  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 141 2:17.41Larson, Grant D

28.02 33.29 37.37 38.73
 
Event 90  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WSO-IL 181 1:58.73Nissan, Jonas M

26.11 30.37 31.01 31.24
 
Event 91  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 101 1:05.55Calahorrano, Maggie

31.32 34.23
MSC-IN 102 1:09.85Harb, Cali J

34.17 35.68
CWAC-IL  93 1:12.12Sydel, Addison B

34.84 37.28
MSC-IN  94 1:12.52Culpepper, Mikayla

34.95 37.57
HOSC-IL 105 1:16.53Beaudry, Josie J

36.24 40.29

WSO-IL 106 1:17.61Doggett, Chloe
36.86 40.75

HOSC-IL 107 1:18.86Nakielny, Gracyn M
37.10 41.76

MSC-IN 108 1:19.60Banach, Eleanor G
35.78 43.82

CWAC-IL 109 1:21.83Milakovich, Kadence K
38.42 43.41

HFSC-IL 1010 1:22.17Krapf, Hazel B
39.60 42.57

HOSC-IL 1011 1:24.31Sheely, Emma C
38.17 46.14

JETS-IL 1012 1:24.84Moeller, Leah S
42.10 42.74

HFSC-IL 1013 1:24.93Huff, Averie J
40.86 44.07

CWAC-IL 1014 1:26.21Zhang, Elina
40.33 45.88

HOSC-IL 1015 1:27.02Trucco, Grace L
40.81 46.21

CWAC-IL 1016 1:27.14Jensen, Winifred J
41.37 45.77

CWAC-IL  917 1:27.92Chagoya, Abby L
42.00 45.92

CWAC-IL 1018 1:28.12Lowell, Adare S
41.41 46.71

HOSC-IL 1019 1:29.71Schulz, Clare V
42.35 47.36

CWAC-IL 1020 1:31.65Lutkus, Grace C
44.45 47.20

CWAC-IL  921 1:32.12Onyango, Madison
40.80 51.32

HOSC-IL 1022 1:32.93Teising, Maisie D
42.87 50.06

CWAC-IL  923 1:33.04Goodwine, Amelia K
45.25 47.79

CWAC-IL  924 1:33.41Day, Maureen M
43.39 50.02

JETS-IL  925 1:35.30Quiles, Emily N
45.58 49.72

CWAC-IL  926 1:35.47Shah, Eishika
47.13 48.34

CWAC-IL 1027 1:35.99DuVall, Madeleine T
46.34 49.65

CWAC-IL 1028 1:36.56Jefferies, Sophie
30.57 1:05.99

MSC-IN  929 1:39.61Tolliver, Nora
45.04 54.57

CWAC-IL  930 1:40.63Niemczak, Sloane
47.06 53.57

MSC-IN 1031 1:55.47Saez, Selena R
MSC-IN  932 2:00.16Rutherford, Zelda R

59.08 1:01.08
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Event 92  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOSC-IL 101 1:08.49Scavnicar, Greyson M

32.26 36.23
CWAC-IL 102 1:08.93Sushilkumar, Dhyan

33.03 35.90
HOSC-IL 103 1:12.42Beard, Parker R

34.20 38.22
MSC-IN 104 1:15.56Puliaev, Andrew R

35.95 39.61
CWAC-IL 105 1:16.71Wroble, Kai J

35.95 40.76
CWAC-IL 106 1:16.72Maceira, Hunter G

35.99 40.73
CWAC-IL 107 1:18.58Schulte, Jack J

37.47 41.11
HOSC-IL 108 1:18.76Justus, Wyatt G

38.49 40.27
HOSC-IL 109 1:19.75Pickering, Noah J

37.64 42.11
MSC-IN 1010 1:19.99Chang, Luther C

37.58 42.41
CWAC-IL 1011 1:20.28Patkar, Kabir

38.30 41.98
HOSC-IL  912 1:21.27Mikels, Alex C

38.86 42.41
MSC-IN 10*13 1:22.84Pelino, Luca R

39.38 43.46
MSC-IN 10*13 1:22.84Brownewell, Luke A

38.64 44.20
JETS-IL 1015 1:24.17Kipp, Michael J

42.23 41.94
CWAC-IL  916 1:25.51Koppelman, Oliver J

40.38 45.13
MSC-IN  917 1:25.62Daniels, William B

39.65 45.97
MSC-IN 1018 1:26.21Larson, Jude

41.02 45.19
CWAC-IL  919 1:26.79Xie, Bryant

41.86 44.93
CWAC-IL 1020 1:27.74McNicholas, Gryfϐin V

41.91 45.83
JETS-IL  921 1:27.88Blue, Liam M

42.09 45.79
CWAC-IL 1022 1:32.06Mei, Sen-Da

43.45 48.61
HOSC-IL 1023 1:35.58Adams, Luke E

43.29 52.29
MSC-IN  924 1:39.16Velickovic, Filip

45.24 53.92
MSC-IN  925 1:42.61Moore, Michael M

50.00 52.61
CWAC-IL 1026 1:43.91Peterson, Jack A

47.87 56.04
MSC-IN 1027 1:51.51Gallo Dalal, Alex S

49.58 1:01.93

HOSC-IL 1028 2:06.05Dachs, Cooper J
58.44 1:07.61

MSC-IN 1029 2:14.88Schmitt, Alex M
1:00.35 1:14.53

MSC-IN 1030 2:19.64Mikaitis, Andy J
1:42.45 37.19

HOSC-IL  9--- DQPagnucci, Leo R
50.12 51.11

 
Event 93  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 131 25.98Sonnleitner, Isha S
CWAC-IL 132 26.82Rauch, Harper R
CWAC-IL 133 27.24Winston, Mattie G
CWAC-IL 134 27.77Hickey, Avery V
CWAC-IL 135 27.85Xu, Emily S
MSC-IN 136 27.92Linn, Maddie B
CWAC-IL 137 28.20Militaru, Alex S
CWAC-IL 138 28.77Gladunina, Mariya
CWAC-IL 139 28.93Webster, Annabel M
CWAC-IL 1310 29.29Schmitt, Jiajia A
MSC-IN 1311 29.34Aker, Erika C
MSC-IN 1312 29.35Noworyta, Caroline E
CWAC-IL 1313 29.44Granger, Nia N
CWAC-IL 1314 29.58Ketelaar, Abby R
JETS-IL 1315 29.77Watson, Aurelia Q
CWAC-IL 1316 29.96Fagan, Nora
CWAC-IL 1317 29.97Lim, Evie A
WSO-IL 1318 30.05Ryan, Thea B
MSC-IN 1319 30.36Cobbs, Kennedi J
CWAC-IL 1320 30.38Barish, Colette
MSC-IN 1321 30.92Banach, Alison M
CWAC-IL 1322 31.13Alvarez, Gaby I
CWAC-IL 1323 31.72Suterwala, Zara R
CWAC-IL 1324 32.51Orozco, Mariah C
CWAC-IL 1325 32.55Nishanth, Krishvi
CWAC-IL 1326 32.69Ram, Mitra

 
Event 93  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 26.71Moldovan, Kylie J
CWAC-IL 142 27.18Liu, Zoe Z
MSC-IN 143 27.28Guzak, Hailey G
CWAC-IL 144 27.78Guerin, Jarriah A
CWAC-IL 145 27.96Xie, Katharine
CWAC-IL 146 28.29Perman, Eden L
JETS-IL 147 28.73Hansen, Elizabeth I
JETS-IL 148 28.88Krohn, Caroline S
CWAC-IL 14*9 28.98Jessup, Malina C
WSO-IL 14*9 28.98Doggett, Maddie K
CWAC-IL 1411 29.27Sankar, Dia J
CWAC-IL 1412 29.75Hernandey, Marley G
CWAC-IL 1413 29.83Hartley-Barbee, Micaela G
HOSC-IL 1414 29.84Legrand, Autumn O
MSC-IN 1415 31.35Jackson, Lala N
CWAC-IL 1416 34.77Koduru, Deepti
HFSC-IL 1417 44.76Drummer, Elijahnae
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Event 93  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 151 25.19Kamara, Abrielle R
WSO-IL 182 25.97Wartowski, Annika
CWAC-IL 173 26.00Riley, Kennedy J
MSC-IN 154 26.51Guisinger, Abigail L
CWAC-IL 175 26.66Mui, Corene L
CWAC-IL 166 26.72Mui, Chloe L
UNAT-IN 157 26.88Kim, Kiara
CWAC-IL 158 27.03Sadkowski, Felicja S
MSC-IN 169 27.35Douglas, Katie M
CWAC-IL 1610 27.44Herwick, Sonali A
CWAC-IL 1511 27.76Reilly, Alexa S
CWAC-IL 1712 27.90Weffer, Sasha I
CWAC-IL 1513 27.99Stephenson, Ada F
CWAC-IL 15*14 28.07Sopavanich, Gina G
CWAC-IL 16*14 28.07Bollegar, Jenna A
CWAC-IL 1716 28.26Yankellow, Matilda W
WSO-IL 17*17 28.41Hailpern, Meital
CWAC-IL 18*17 28.41Lofranco, Soϐia T
CWAC-IL 1719 28.44Ban, Hee-Sun
JETS-IL 1620 28.67Portales, JoJo G
WSO-IL 1621 29.72Wartowski, Clara A
JETS-IL 1722 30.17Herrera, Ella R
CWAC-IL 1523 30.99Stenander, Hope C

 
Event 94  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MSC-IN 131 23.88Johnson, Ontario
MSC-IN 132 24.47Lindewald, Grahame E
MSC-IN 133 24.99Hanson, Jaxson E
MSC-IN 134 25.00Freeman, Timothy
CWAC-IL 135 25.56Kaiman, Jackson J
CWAC-IL 136 26.20Rattler, Dylan C
CWAC-IL 137 26.28Donald, Cooper D
HOSC-IL 138 26.85Ginley, Johnny B
CWAC-IL 139 27.20Tikhomirov, Matthew
CWAC-IL 1310 28.05Restrepo, Sebastian A
CWAC-IL 1311 28.15Liang, Kalin H
WSO-IL 1312 28.35Hailpern, Nadav
CWAC-IL 1313 28.49Chen, Ethan A
MSC-IN 1314 29.56Anderson, Eli D
CWAC-IL 1315 29.62Khatri, Garvit
MSC-IN 1316 30.36Douglas, Braden M
CWAC-IL 1317 31.85Jones, Kasper P
CWAC-IL 1318 37.63Lin, Cyrus

 
Event 94  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 141 24.45Hayes, Jackson M
MSC-IN 142 24.72Larson, Grant D
CWAC-IL 143 25.02Lin, Cyrus H
CWAC-IL 144 25.24Keblinskas, Ari J
MSC-IN 145 25.72Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J
CWAC-IL 146 25.92Samuel, Rimon
CWAC-IL 147 25.96Ambrosino, Matthew J
CWAC-IL 148 26.01Mitrovic, Mark S

MSC-IN 149 26.85Jerousek, Kyle J
CWAC-IL 1410 29.17Bhadani, Adi
HOSC-IL 1411 32.82Bradley, Jack P

 
Event 94  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CWAC-IL 161 23.86Wang, Tom
CWAC-IL 182 24.62Chen, Justin

 
Event 95  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:33.67CWAC-IL

1) Calahorrano, Maggie 10 2) Milakovich, Kadence K 10
3) Sydel, Addison B 9 4) Jefferies, Sophie 10

C2 2:44.04CWAC-IL
1) Salmonowicz, Anastacia G 9 2) Jensen, Winifred J 10
3) Onyango, Madison 9 4) Niemczak, Sloane 9

37.33 46.95 32.88 46.88
B3 2:56.17CWAC-IL

1) Lowell, Adare S 10 2) Lutkus, Grace C 10
3) Chagoya, Abby L 9 4) Clough, Ellie J 10

 
Event 96  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:32.27CWAC-IL

1) Sushilkumar, Dhyan 10 2) Maceira, Hunter G 10
3) Wroble, Kai J 10 4) Bartels, Quinn D 9

A2 2:46.34MSC-IN
1) Brownewell, Luke A 10 2) Puliaev, Andrew R 10
3) Pelino, Luca R 10 4) Chang, Luther C 10

B3 3:02.96CWAC-IL
1) Patkar, Kabir 10 2) Koppelman, Oliver J 9
3) Peterson, Jack A 10 4) Schulte, Jack J 10

 
Event 97  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B1 2:04.52MSC-IN

1) Banach, Alison M 13 2) Aker, Erika C 13
3) Noworyta, Caroline E 13 4) Cobbs, Kennedi J 13

36.31 39.27 32.90 16.04
A2 2:18.94MSC-IN

1) Linn, Maddie B 13 2) Guisinger, Abigail L 15
3) Douglas, Katie M 16 4) Guzak, Hailey G 14

 
Event 98  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:47.96MSC-IN

1) Lindewald, Grahame E 13 2) Espiritu-Jorczak, Andrew J 14
3) Johnson, Ontario 13 4) Larson, Grant D 14

B2 2:02.27MSC-IN
1) Jerousek, Kyle J 14 2) Freeman, Timothy 13
3) Hanson, Jaxson E 13 4) Anderson, Eli D 13

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 98
1. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 4354
2. Munster Swim Club 1696.5
3. Wildkit Swimming Organization 771
4. Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 736
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(Scores - Women)
5. Hornet Swim Club 390
6. Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club 325.5
7. Unattached - Indiana 48

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 98
1. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 3370
2. Munster Swim Club 1591.5
3. Hornet Swim Club 886.5
4. Wildkit Swimming Organization 467
5. Joliet Y Jets Swim Team 301
6. Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club 93


